SAILING - Access Dinghy Results
Friday 16 October 2009

Access 2.3

Pl
Access 303 Double 35+

Pl
Access 303 Double 45+

Pl
Access 303 Double 55+

Pl

Name
1 Gerard MELI
2 Mark DURNAN
3 Douglas MONK
4 Leonard SNOWDON

5 Sefke Jan HOLTROP

6 Graham MCLEOD

Name

1 Stephen MCGRATH
Rachel WARD

2 Genevieve WICKHAM
Ron MELLOR

Name
1 Jeff SETTER
Lorna BOYLE

Name
1 Patricia Gean Ogilvy ENNIS
Michael LEYDON
2 Malcolm CAMERON
Roy BENNETT
3 Ronald MONTAGUE
Carol HENSON

Sail Num
133
114
256
258
1162

192

Sail Num
1604

1229

Sail Num
1423

Sail Num
1539

445

669

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NED

AUS

Country
AUS

AUS

Country
AUS

Country
AUS

AUS

AUS

DNC

1

3
DNC

3

2
1

3

3
1

3

4 5 6 7
1 1 2 1
33 1 2
6 2 3 4
2 5 4@
DNC
4 4@ 3
DNF
5 6 5 7
DNC

1 1
DNC DNC
3 3 3 3

DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC

2'(3)

w

%5 Vi

8

10-18 October

9 10 Total Points Net Points

10 8 45+
17 13 35+
24 18 55+
28 21 45+
32 25 45+
41 34 65+

Total Points Net Points
13 10

21 18

Total Points Net Points
7 6

Total Points Net Points

7 6
15 12
20 17



SAILING - Access Dinghy Results
Friday 16 October 2009

Access 303 Single 35+

Pl Name Sail Num  Country
1 Wayne TEAGLE 1595 AUS
2 Genevieve WICKHAM 1229 AUS
3 Paul PHILLIPS 1123  GBR
4 Allister PEEK 1607 AUS
Access 303 Single 45+
Pl Name Sail Num  Country
1 Gregory HYDE 833% AUS
2 Grahme RAYNER 10 AUS
3 Tony CLEAR 1341 AUS
4 Christopher COOK 1659 AUS
5 Jeffrey SETTER 1423  AUS
Access 303 Single 55+
Pl Name Sail Num  Country
1 Malcolm CAMERON 445 AUS
2 Judy COLE 1662 AUS
3 Robb LAWRENCE 1204 CAN
4 Ronald MONTAGUE 699 AUS
5 Carol HENSON 1604 AUS

12
11
2 2
4 3
3'(4)
1 2
301
1 2
2'(3)
6 4
DNC
4 5
1 2
11
2 2
6 3
DNF DNF
6 4
DNF
6 6

DNC DNC DNC

3 4
11
2 2
3 3
4 4
3 4
32
2'(5)

13
4 1
5 4
3 4
1'(3)

2 1
6 2
3 4
6 5

5 6 7
11 1
2 2 2
3 4 4
4 3 3
5 6 7
11 1
4 2 3
33 2
2 6 6
DNC DNC
5'(6) 6
DNC DNC
5 6 7
2 2 1
1 1 2
33 3
4 4 4
5 6 6
DNC DNC

%S i

10-18 October

Total Points Net Points

7 6
14 12
24 20
25 21

Total Points Net Points

12 9
19 14
17 14
29 23
35 29

Total Points Net Points

11 8
11 9
26 20
29 23
40 34



SAILING - Access Dinghy Results
Friday 16 October 2009

Access 303 Single 65+

Pl

Name
1 Ronald MELLOR
2 Barry COATES
3 Robert HAMILTON

4 Allan JONES

5 John GORDON

6 Malcolm MURRAY
7 Richard BYRNE

8 Helen CREGAN

Sail Num  Country

1487
1371
620

710

1225

208

1617
AUS1606

AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
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st Vi

10-18 October

Total Points Net Points

15
15
29

32
36
36
45
49

9
12
19

26
28
28
37
39



Access Dinghy
Thursday, 15 October 2009

Access 2.3
Pl Name Sail Num Country
1 Gerard MELI 133 AUS
2 Mark DURNAN 114 AUS
3 Leonard SNOWDON 258 AUS
4 Douglas MONK 256 AUS
5 Sefke Jan HOLTROP 1162 NED
6 Graham MCLEOD 192 AUS

Access 303 Double 35+

Pl Name Sail Num Country
1 Stephen MCGRATH 1604 AUS
Rachel WARD
2 Genevieve WICKHAM 1229 AUS
Ron MELLOR

Access 303 Double 45+
Pl Name Sail Num Country
1 Jeff SETTER 1423 AUS
Lorna BOYLE

Access 303 Double 55+

Pl Name Sail Num Country
1 Patricia Gean Ogilvy ENNIS 1539 AUS
Michael LEYDON
2 Malcolm CAMERON 445 AUS
Roy BENNETT
3 Ronald MONTAGUE 669 AUS

Carol HENSON
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DNC

DNC
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10-18 October

5678 9

5 6 7 8 Total Points
6

12

5 6 7 8 Total Points
4

5 6 7 8 Total Points
4

9

11

10 Total Points Net Points

Net Points
6

12

Net Points
4

Net Points
4

9

11

6
11
12
15
18
23

6
11
12
15
18
23

45+
35+
45+
55+
45+
65+



Access Dinghy a{;wp,( Vivid
Thursday, 15 October 2009 2009 Novid
10-18 October

Access 303 Single 35+

Pl Name Sail Num Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Points Net Points
1 Wayne TEAGLE 1595 AUS 1 1 1 11 5 5
2 Genevieve WICKHAM 1229 AUS 2 2 2 2 2 10 10
3 Paul PHILLIPS 1123 GBR 4 3 3 33 16 16
4 Allister PEEK 1607 AUS 3 4 4 4 4 19 19

Access 303 Single 45+

Pl Name Sail Num Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Points Net Points
1 Gregory HYDE 833* AUS 3 1 3 2 1 10 10
2 Tony CLEAR 1341 AUS 2 3 1 33 12 12
3 Grahme RAYNER 10 AUS 1 2 2 54 14 14
4 Christopher COOK 1659 AUS 6 4 4 12 17 17

DNC
5 Jeffrey SETTER 1423 AUS 4 5 5 4 5 23 23
Access 303 Single 55+
Pl Name Sail Num Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Points Net Points
1 Malcolm CAMERON 445 AUS 1 1 1 32 8 8
2 Judy COLE 1662 AUS 2 2 2 11 8 8
3 Robb LAWRENCE 1204 CAN 6 3 6 2 3 20 20
DNF DNF

4 Ronald MONTAGUE 699 AUS 6 4 3 4 4 21 21
DNF

5 Carol HENSON 1604 AUS 6 6 6 55 28 28

DNC DNC DNC



Access Dinghy

Thursday, 15 October 2009

Access 303 Single 65+
Pl Name
1 Barry COATES
2 Ronald MELLOR
3 Allan JONES
4 Robert HAMILTON

5 Malcolm MURRAY
6 John GORDON
7 Richard BYRNE
8 Helen CREGAN

Sail Num Country
1371 AUS
1487 AUS

710 AUS
620 AUS

208 AUS

1225 AUS
1617 AUS 5
AUS1606 AUS 10
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6 7 8 Total Points Net Points

9
13
22
23

25
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31
33

9
13
22
23
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31
33



ACCESS Dinghy

Results

Tuesday 13th October 2009

Access 303 Single 35+

Pl

Name
1 Wayne TEAGLE
2 Genevieve WICKHAM
3 Allister PEEK
4 Paul PHILLIPS

Access 303 Single 45+

Pl

Name
1 Grahme RAYNER
2 Tony CLEAR
3 Gregory HYDE
4 Jeffrey SETTER
5 Christopher COOK

Access 303 Single 55+

Pl

Name
1 Michael LEYDON
2 Malcolm CAMERON
3 Judy COLE
4 Robb LAWRENCE

4 Debbie BOYS

4 Carol HENSON

4 Ronald MONTAGUE

Access 303 Single 65+

Pl

Name
1 Barry COATES
2 Ronald MELLOR
3 Malcolm MURRAY
4 Allan JONES
5 Richard BYRNE
6 John GORDON
7 Robert HAMILTON

7 Denis CRITCHLEY

7 Helen CREGAN

Sail Num
1595
1229
1607
1123

Sail Num
10
1341
833*
1423
1659

Sail Num
1539
445
1662
1204

1604

699

Sail Num
1371
1487
208
710
1617
1225
620

AUS1606

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS
GBR

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS
CAN

AUS

AUS

AUS

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS

AUS

A WN PR -
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DNF

-

Zc;a\fﬁ Wevid
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Sailing - Access Dinghy Results 7 __
Wednesday 14 October 2009 zw‘f??ﬁ ovid
10-18 October

Access 2.3
Pl Name Sail Num Country 1 8 Total Points Net Points
1 Douglas MONK 256 AUS 1 1 1 55+
2 Gerard MELI 133 AUS 2 2 2 45+
3 Mark DURNAN 114 AUS 3 3 3 35+
4 Leonard SNOWDON 258 AUS 4 4 4 45+
5 Sefke Jan HOLTROP 1162 NED 5 5 5 45+
6 Graham MCLEOD 192 AUS 7 7 7 65+
DNC
Access 303 Double 35+
Pl Name Sail Num Country 1 8 Total Points Net Points
1 Genevieve WICKHAM 1229 AUS 3 3 3
Ron MELLOR DNC
1 Stephen MCGRATH 1604 AUS 3 3 3
Rachel WARD DNC
Access 303 Double 45+
Pl Name Sail Num Country 1 8 Total Points Net Points
1 Jeff SETTER 1423 AUS 1 1 1
Lorna BOYLE
Access 303 Double 55+
Pl Name Sail Num Country 1 8 Total Points Net Points
1 Patricia Gean Ogilvy ENNIS 1539 AUS 1 1 1
Michael LEYDON
2 Ronald MONTAGUE 669 AUS 2 2 2
Carol HENSON
3 Malcolm CAMERON 445 AUS 3 3 3

Roy BENNETT



Sailing - Access Dinghy Results
Wednesday 14 October 2009

Access 303 Single 35+

Pl Name Sail Num Country
1 Wayne TEAGLE 1595 AUS
2 Genevieve WICKHAM 1229 AUS
3 Paul PHILLIPS 1123 GBR
4 Allister PEEK 1607 AUS
Access 303 Single 45+
Pl Name Sail Num Country
1 Grahme RAYNER 10 AUS
2 Tony CLEAR 1341 AUS
3 Gregory HYDE 833* AUS
4 Christopher COOK 1659 AUS
5 Jeffrey SETTER 1423 AUS
Access 303 Single 55+
Pl Name Sail Num Country
1 Malcolm CAMERON 445 AUS
2 Judy COLE 1662 AUS
3 Ronald MONTAGUE 699 AUS
4 Robb LAWRENCE 1204 CAN
5 Carol HENSON 1604 AUS
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3
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Sailing - Access Dinghy Results
Wednesday 14 October 2009

Access 303 Single 65+

Pl

Name
1 Barry COATES
2 Ronald MELLOR
3 Malcolm MURRAY
4 John GORDON
5 Allan JONES
6 Robert HAMILTON

7 Richard BYRNE
8 Helen CREGAN

Sail Num Country
1371 AUS
1487 AUS

208 AUS
1225 AUS
710 AUS
620 AUS

1617 AUS
AUS1606 AUS
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DNF
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DNF
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8 Total Points Net Points
4
6
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6
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SAILING
Laser Hobie Tasar - Results

16 October 2009
Laser 35+
Pl Name

1 Brett BEYER

2 Sean FEENEY

3 Stuart HOLDSWORTH
4 Geoffrey KIRK

5 Manfred HERZER
6 David PAGE

7 Nicholas CLEARY

8 Philip LUCAS

9 Jeff MYERS
10 Rob WAY
11 Chris CONNELL
12 Adam LONGHURST
13 Peter SCHWARZ
14 Angus WAY
15 Paul KREKELBERG
16 Grant LOVELADY
17 Paul REES
18 David PEDDLEY

19 Andrew GUNDY

2577
4970
1628
3010
9
2561
1609
3097
3012
1696
7787
4681
6436
9303
835
4669
9006
22

6744

Sail Num Country

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS

7 '(13)
12 '(14)

11

14

18

17

13

16

15

19

—

(0]

AN WDh

11
12
10 10

12 '(20)
DNC

18 '(20)
DNF

16 13

3'(20)
DNC

15 '(20)
DNF

19 '(20)
DNC

17 '(20)
DNC

G WN —= b

(11)

ANO O

12 '(20)
DNC

9 10

10 9
11 '(20)
DNC

13 7

20 20
DNC  DNC
'(20) 20
DNC DNC
20 20

DNC OCS DNC

20 20
DNC DNC

20 20
DNC DNC

20 20
DNC DNC

=

Gooal vid

10-18 October

6 7 8

1 1 1

2 2

3 4 6
2 3 '(20)
0Cs

9 5 3

4 9 4

5 6 5
11 8 '(20)
DNC

7 7 7

8 13 10
10 10 11
12 12 9

13 11 8

17 16 12

14 15 20
DNC

20 20 20
DNC DNC

16 14 20
DNC

15 20 20
DNC DNC

18 17 20
DNC

9 Total Points Net Points

1
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0 PhNNW

O

10
11
12

13

14

20
DNC
20
DNC
20
DNC
20
DNC
20
DNC

9
22
47
60
49
51
54
83
85
91
99

107
111
155
155
156
161
169

171

8
16
39
40
40
40
45
63
65
78
85
87
91

135
135
136
141
149

151



SAILING

Laser Hobie Tasar - Results

16 October 2009
Laser 45+
Pl Name

1 Bradley TAYLOR
2 Andrew WILSON
3 Craig HUGHES
4 Matt WENKE
5 Anthony SCALI
6 Greig EBELING
7 Brett KIMMORLEY
8 Matthew HAYES
9 Hank BEYER
10 Darren HOPPE
11 Campbell SCOTT
12 Henrik MORTENSEN
13 Gary RATCLIFFE
14 Andrew SIMPSON
15 Jeff FINNEGAN
16 John MACKAY
17 Henrik SORENSEN
18 William QUINN
19 Tony STEPHENS
20 Ian MCGREGOR

21 Karl EVANS

Sail Num Country

2601
6812
5688
3148
6887
8623
5728
3403
3392
6450
1116
6435
6624
2296
3433
5819
5701
3092
3011
3881

3906

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS

7
18
4
25
12

16

22

21 '(22)

13

17

14

11

WNE=EDN

N o A

18
11
13

6
23
12
21

19

27

17

16

26

20

3 4
1 2
2 1
3 6
7 9
4 4
8 7
6 8

17 5

'(19) 12

9 10
13 15
11 13

5 3
12 19
10 11
15 16
18 18
27 '(35)

DNF
21 21
23 '(35)

DNC
14 14

5 6
1'(3)
4 13
9 5
3 1
5'(21)
'(35) 2
DNC
6 4
'(35) 6
DNC
13 15
8 '(25)
11 '(20)
7 8
2 16
'(35) 7
DNC
'(35) 9
DNC
10 18
RDG
'(35) 10
DNC
10 12
'(35) 26
DNC
35 14
DNC

'(35) 27

9
13
7
5

20 '(35)

DNC
10
22
17
14
24
19
18

11

T,
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W N o

9
10
6
5
17
12
7
14
15
11
25
18

23

35

9 Total Points Net Points

1
2
6

4

7

10
'(35)
DSQ

3

9

12

20

15

35
DNC

14

5

13

17

22

19

11

35

13
63
74
52
63
93
94
108
101
113
113
119
140
141
147
147
163
189
189
196

200

10
34
39
42
42
58
59
73
82
88
93
94
105
106
112
125
128
154
154
161

165



SAILING

Laser Hobie Tasar - Results

16 October 2009

22 Edward CURRY-HYDE

23 David BRITTAIN

24 Peter FELL

25 Geoffrey WILLIAMS
26 Carl CARL SPARRE
27 David HODGSON

28 John WALTER

29 John HUNT

30 Bruce DENNIS

31 Michael DANIELS
32 David BLACKWELL
33 Richard KORNMAN

34 Anthony ARMSTRONG

9021

85

187

2594

8666

5366

3477

8679

5548

2912

6826

2229

4384

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

19

3
20
23
26
15
27
30
35

DNC

28
24

35
DNC

31'(35)

DNC
9 22 17'(35)
DNC

14 '(35) 35 35
DNC DNF DNC

25 26 '(35) 35
DNC  DNC
29 25  22(35)
DNC

15 20'(35) 35
DNC  DNC
24 16 20 '(35)
DNC

10 24'(35) 35
DNC  DNC

31 '(35) 35 35

DNF  DNC DNC
30 35 35 35
DNF  DNC DNC

32 '(35) 35 35
DNF  DNC DNC
28 '(35) 35 35

DNC DNC DNC

35 35 35 35
DNC DNC DNC

35 35 35
DNC DNC DNC

T,
Ega‘f;?& bvid

10-18 October

DNC DNC
35 24 8 204
25 19 16 206
23 21 21 217
21 22 23 217
35 20 18 227
35 35 35 234
DNC DNC
12 35 35 235
DNC DNC
26 35 24 280
DNC
35 16 35 286
DNC
27 35 35 293
DNC DNC
35 35 35 294
DNC DNC
35 35 35 308
DNC DNC
35 35 35 311
DNC DNC

169

171

182

182

192

199

200

245

251

258

259

273

276



SAILING
Laser Hobie Tasar - Results

16 October 2009
Laser 55+
Pl Name

1 Mark BETHWAITE

2 Robert LOWNDES

3 Mark PHILLIPS

4 Jack SCHLACHTER

5 Stephen WAWN

6 Stefan KURYS-ROMER

7 James TEMPLE
8 David EDMISTON

9 Ron GARNER
10 Peter STEPHINSON

11 Ian CLARE
12 Ngak Hoe YEO

13 Frank WALSH

14 John CRANE

15 Eckart BISCHOFF
16 Peter STOW

17 Richard GEORGE
18 Michael MILLS

19 Richard ESKELL

Sail Num Country

6441 AUS

362 AUS
8871 AUS
1638 AUS
5988 AUS
2564 AUS
3104 AUS
2300 AUS
9688 AUS

544 AUS
7909 AUS
3939 SIN
1906 AUS
9033 AUS
1641 AUS

355 AUS
6434 AUS
5711 AUS
2233 AUS

1
1 (5)

14

15

13

23

21

2 3
1
3 3
2 2
1 6
4 9
14 4
7 10
11 5
9 '(20)
10 8
12 11
8 '(29)
DNC
19 7
18 16
15 14'(29)
DNC
6  17'(29)
RDG  DNC
17 18'(29)
DNC
16 15'(29)
DNC
23 '(29)

DNC DNC

4 5 6
1 3 3
3 2 2
4 1 1
2 8 '(13)

7 '(29) 16
DNC

5 '(29) 6
DNC

9 7 4

6 '(29) 8
DNC

10 4 10

12 '(29) 5
DNC

11 6 15

14 5 19
8 '(29) 22

DNC
13 '(29) 7
DNC
29 11
DNC
29 12
DNC
29 18
DNC
29 14
DNC
29 9 17

1

Zoa\fg;m bvid

13

15

17

10

20

25

DNC

DNC

=

10-18 October

= N o

N o

14
10

11
12

16

13

29

15

29

19

9 Total Points Net Points

WO NE=

N O

11
15

10
14

13

12

29

17

29

18

18
23
34
40
87
91

81
93

105
114

109
119

123

140

151

174

176

186

190

13
19
24
27
58
62

62
64

85
85

87
90

94

111

122

145

147

157

161



SAILING
Laser Hobie Tasar - Results
16 October 2009

20 John VERCO
21 Peter DOYLE
22 James STEWART
23 David ROBINSON
24 John LOGAN-PYE
25 Stephen REYNOLDS
26 Greg PRIDE
27 Mark BARRACLOUGH
28 Anthony PAYNE
Laser 65+
Pl Name
1 Graham OBORN
2 Michael HEATH
3 Harley DYMOND
4 Colin CAIN

5 Geoffrey LUCAS

6 Don ROACH

333 AUS
1682 AUS
8636 AUS
3408 AUS
3886 AUS
1246 AUS
2298 AUS
4665 AUS
3120 USA

Sail Num Country

6910 AUS
2710 AUS
1987 AUS
6442 AUS
2622 AUS
1706 AUS

24

18

22

12

25

20

26

28

27

()]

20 17
22 19'(29)
DNC
13 12'(29)
DNC
27 '(29)
DNC DNC
24 22'(29)
DNC
25 13 '(29)
DNC
21 21'(29)
DNC
26 '(29)

DNF  DNC

'(29) 29
DNC DNC DNC

2 3

1 4

3 3

2 5

4 1

5 2

6 6

15 '(29)

DNC
29

DNC
29

DNC
29 29

DNC
29

DNC
29

DNC
29

DNC
29 29

DNC
29 29

DNC

4 5
3'(7)
DNC
2'(7)
DNC
4'(7)
DNC
1'(7)
DNC
6'(7)
DNC
5'()
DNC

25

9
21
24
26
20
29

DNC

27

23

w

Edc;a\f?‘? Wovid

10-18 October

21 20 19 190 161
23 17 29 195 166
DNC
12 29 29 196 167
DNC DNC
19 18 20 207 178
14 29 16 214 185
DNC
24 29 29 218 189
DNC DNC
29 29 29 242 213
DNC DNC DNC
26 29 21 244 215
DNC
29 29 29 253 224
DNC DNC DNC
7 8 9 Total Points Net Points
2 1 1 28 21
1 6 2 30 23
4 2 3 31 24
3 5 7 37 30
DNC
6 3 4 38 31
5 4 5 47 40



SAILING

Laser Hobie Tasar - Results

16 October 2009

Radial 35+
Pl

Radial 45+
PI

Name
1 Norm MARSH
2 Justine ELLA
3 Michael TILDEN
4 Diane SISSINGH

5 Jane MOFFAT
6 Tom FOSTER

Name
1 Mark KENNEDY
2 Vanessa DUDLEY
3 Adam FRENCH
4 Andrew HEENAN
5 Robert HARTNETT
6 Paul MILLER

7 John SMIDMORE
8 Peter BURTON

9 Peter WALLACE
10 Camilla GRAVES
11 Brian CONOLLY

Sail Num Country

1648 AUS
3423 AUS
1635 AUS
3420 AUS
3425 AUS
9032 AUS

Sail Num Country

2624 AUS
3405 AUS
1905 AUS
4237 AUS
2879 AUS

199 AUS

543 AUS
1612 AUS
2981 AUS
3081 AUS
6645 AUS

G WENRE

[e) N N

OO UITN WHFH B~

=N

1

15
9
2

ANWEHDN

6'(7)
DNC

NP, EFRDN

'(13)
9

8 '(15)
10

'(20)
2
12

ANWHFHW

DNC

8 '(25)
DNC

5

10

11 '(25)
DNC

N W~ B

4'(7)
DNC

(6]

(10)

NPh,POFRLDN

10

5
8

WN = U

(6]

6

14
8
11

T,
Ega‘f;?& bvid

10-18 October

6 7 8 9 Total Points Net Points
1 1 1 1 10 8
3'(5) 3 3 26 21
2 3'4) 4 25 21
7 7 2 2 42 35

DNC

5 2 '(6) 5 42 36
4 4 5 6 49 42

6 7 8 9 Total Points Net Points
1 3 2 1 16 13
1 3 3 28 21
4 4 4 2 33 26
3 2 5 4 43 33
2 5 6 6 56 43
9 6 '(25) 5 81 56

DNC

6 12 7 9 76 61
5 7 11 7 90 65
11 8 1 8 87 67
12 '(13) 8 12 82 69
8 9 9 13 100 75



SAILING
Laser Hobie Tasar - Results
16 October 2009

12 Lindsay WHITTON
13 Stephen ROBSON
14 Robert WATSON
15 Grant WAKEFIELD
16 Judy EVANS

17 John FULLER

18 Graeme COOK

19 Leo MCCORMACK
20 Stephen WALSH
21 Anne REYNOLDS
22 Lindsay WILSON
23 Narelle O'DONNELL

24 Sally GORDON

5288
5782
6863
7902
9431
1644
1904
2129
9018
3966
8662
1178

1936

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
NZL
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS

8
12

19 '(23)
21

18

13

16

17

22

20

23

14

25
DNC

11 '(12) 11
6 '(14) 12
9 9

16 13 13
17 16 15
14 18 14

22 '(25) 25
DNC  DNC
21 20'(25)
DNC

3'(25) 16

DNC

18 19'(25)
DNC
19  17'(25)
DNC

15 '(25) 25
DNC  DNC

25 25 25
DNC  DNC

12

9
13
16
18
17
20
21
23
15
19
22

25

10
14
13
16
15
17
20
21
23
18
19
22

25

T,
Ega‘f;?& bvid

10-18 October

11

14

10

16

17

19 '(25)
DNC

18

21

22
DNC

20
DNC

15
DNC

25
DNC DNC

25
DNC DNC

10
12
13
15
14
17
16
25
25
25
25

25

11
14
16
10
15
25
DNC
17

18

25
DNC
25
DNC
25
DNC
25
DNC
25
DNC

96
107
125
136
145
162
180
180
184
185
187
198

225

84

93
102
115
127
137
155
155
159
160
162
173

200
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Radial 55+

Pl Name
1 Christopher MEECH
2 Gregory PHILLIPS
3 Jenni BONNITCHA
4 Buster HOOPER
5 Klaus SCHMECHTIG
6 John CONROY
7 Mark BAKER
8 Gary MARTIN
9 Donald BONNITCHA

10 Philip EADIE

11 Michael STUART
12 Bernard GRIFFITHS
13 Peter DEWS

14 Warwick THOMSON

Sail Num Country

5716
3406
7922
6444
32
1607
766
7739
1907

243

8644

3365

2877

7782

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

1 2
6 2

3 1
12 3

1 4

2 5

4 '(13)

5 7

9 '(12)
10 6

7 10

8 8
14 11
13 14'(15)
11 9 '(15)

DNC
10 9

COADANDUTWNEFW
—~
(®))
<

~
—
Ul
~

12 '(15)

DNC

11 '(15)

DNC
15

DNC
15

DNC

—

—
U N DW

10

12

14

13

HoOoOUUNOHENDMWO

—

12

14

13

Edc;a\f?‘? Wovid

10-18 October

7 8
4 1 1
2 2 3
3 4 2
1'(8) 8
6 3 4
12 5 5
8 '(9) 7
5 7 9
11 6 6
9 '(15) 10
DNF
13 11 15
DNC

DNC DNC
14 15 15
DNC DNC

20
27
39
37
38
63
60
72
81

90

106

110

116

116

9 Total Points Net Points

14
20
27
29
32
50
51
60
66

75

91

95

101

101
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Radial 65+
Pl Name
1 Lew VERDON
2 Kevin PHILLIPS
3 Kristian ROMULD
4 Peter WINKLER
5 Julian VAN AALST
6 William TYLER
7 David ADAMS
8 Robin PIDD

9 Howard TAYLOR

Sail Num Country

1608 AUS
1637 AUS
1639 AUS
2270 AUS
6438 AUS
4311 AUS

361 AUS
9408 AUS

351 AUS

NOoO WN =

(0]

2 3 4 5
2 1 1 1'4)
3 2 2 2
4 4 3 7
6 5 '(10) 5
DNC
1'(10) 10 4
DNC  DNC
8 3 '(10) 6
DNC
7 6 '(10) 3
DNC
9 '(10) 10 10
DNC DNC OCS
5 '(10) 10 10

DNC DNC DNC DNC

N =

10

Edc;a\f?‘? Wovid

10-18 October

7 8 9 Total Points Net Points

1 1 1 14 10

2 2 2 19 16

3 3 3 37 29

5 5 4 50 40

8 10 10 63 53
DNC DNC

7 10 10 65 55
DNC DNC

6 10 10 69 59
DNC DNC

4 4 10 69 59
DNC

10 10 10 76 66
DNC DNC
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Laser Hobie Tasar - Results

16 October 2009
Hobie 35+
Pl Name

1 Aaron WORRALL
Brad WILSON
2 Peter BATES
Juliet BATES
3 Michael BUTLER
Rebecca BUTLER
4 Jerome BINDER
Jason BINDER
5 Gordon MCGILLIVRAY
John MCGILLIVRAY
6 David FISHER
Tracy GOWEN
7 Andrew TUITE
Damien MILLER
8 Ric BLACK
Tracey BLACK
9 Adrian DUNPHY
Andrew COCHRANE
10 Wayne Dudley SMITH
11 Grant PELLEW
Kevin WINCHESTER
12 Laura RABB-JANCOLA
Dustin MACDONALD
13 Jorge GOMEZ
Marianna KOLJUBAKIN

Sail Num Country

2040

2028

1606

1650

1591

679

683

1466

9885

577
9847

228

296

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS
AUS

USA

CAN

1
14

0OCS
2

1

6
4

9(11)
8 '(10)

10
7

11

12

2
1

2

3

4

8

5

6

12

13

1

Zoa\fg;m bvid

3 4 5 6 7
1 1 1 1 2
'(14) 2 2 3 1
0Cs
2 '(6) 4 2 6
4 5 6 '(7) 3
'(14) 3 5 4 4
0Cs
3 47 3 6 5
RDG
5 4(7) 5 7
8 9 9 8 9
9 10 8 10 8
10 8 '(11) 9 10
7 7 10'(14) 14
DNF  DNC
6  11'(13) 11 12
11 '(14) 12 12 11
DNF

=

10-18 October

N

9

10

14
DNC

12

11

9 Total Points Net Points

1 28

4 32

3 30

5 38

2 50

6 42.7

7 52

1 82

9 81

8 83

14 96
DNC

10 98

14 110
DNC

14

18

24

31

36

36.7

45

71

71

72
82

85

96
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Hobie 45+
Pl Name
1 Rod WATERHOUSE
Kerry WATERHOUSE
2 Mal GRAY
Trish GRAY

3 Robert ENGWIRDA
Beth ENGWIRDA

4 Andrew MCKENZIE
Helen MCKENZIE

5 Lachlan MACFARLANE
Helen WARNEKE

6 David RENOUF
Linda RENOUF

7 Andrew WILSON
Peter SLATER

8 John MCCORMICK
Sally DARMANIN

9 Graham CUCKOW
Stuart COLLISON

10 Andrew NELSON

Maria NELSON

Sail Num Country

1885

2031

659

662

2030

1562

60

616

1772

558

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

12

13

14

1'(3)

6
3'(18)
DNC
4
5
8
11

10

DSQ
11 '(13)

10 '(15)

4 5
1 1
2 2
4 4
3 '(10)

18 3

5
8
7 7
6 6
5 11

N O

Edc;a\f?‘? Wovid

10-18 October

7 8
3 1 1
4 3 2
2 2 3
10 6 4
1 5 12
6 7 9
8 1 5

9 10 10
12 8 6

7 '(18) 18
DNC DNC

14

28

28

59

71

66

81

81

83

88

9 Total Points Net Points

11

20

21

49

53

53

66

68

69

70
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11 Vaughan PRICE
Leanne PRICE

12 Murray PETERSON
Vicky ELSTON

13 David STEPHENS
John CHAPMAN

14 Peter MANLEY
Mary MARY TULIP

15 Richard LACEY
Edward LACEY

16 Paul BENNETT

17 Russell LURATI
Anne HALBERT

301

1640

9812

575

9907

8537

1587

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

10 9 '(14)
2 '(18)
0Cs
9 12
11 15
16 16
15 13
18 14
RAF

12

4 8

12 9

6 10

13 11
15 '(18)
DNC

16 14

9
16
13 '(14)
12
14
15

17

13

15

16

17

=

Gooal vid

10-18 October

5 9 8

11 4 18
DNC
14 12 7

13 '(18) 18
DNC DNC
16 13 13
15 14 11

17 18 18
DNC DNC

84

90

102

116

127

132

149

70

72

88

98

111

114

131
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10-18 October

Hobie 55+
PI Name Sail Num  Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 Total Points Net Points
1 John Anthony DUCHATEL 1881 AUS 6 1 3 '(14) 4 3 2 2 3 38 24
Susan DUCHATEL DNF
2 Nicholas KING 285 AUS 3 2 4 '(14) 5 4 3 4 2 41 27
Cherie KING DNC
3 Kerli CORLETT 111 AUS 1 5 '(7) 1 3 2 1 1 14 35 28
Alison CORLETT DNE
4 Mike MONTAGUE 2009 USA 9 6 1 4 6 1 5 6 5 43 34
Kathy WARD
5 William TARDREW 2029 AUS 2 9 8 3 1'(11) 4 3 4 45 34
Sarah TURNBULL
6 Paul HESS 2051 USA 4 3 2 2 7 '(14) 8 5 8 53 39
MaryAnn HESS DNF
7 Upu KILA 9887 AUS 5 4 '(14) 5 2 7 7 14 1 59 45
Frank Keith MOLONEY 0OCs DNC
8 Grahame SOUTHWICK 1592 FlJ 8 7 5 9 9 5 '(11) 7 9 70 59
Cathryn LOCKWOOD
9 Keith LOGAN 9825 AUS 10 '(11) 6 6 8 9 6 8 6 70 59
Frank MILNER
10 David BRAY 568 AUS 11 10 9 8 11 8 10 10 '(14) 91 77
Chris WAY DNC
11 David SCOTT 609 TAN 12 '(14) 14 14 12 6 9 11 7 99 85
Angela SCOTT DNF DNC DNC
12 Robert SCHAHINGER 9845 AUS 13 12 '(14) 7 10 10 12 9 14 101 87
Deirdre SCHAHINGER RAF DNC
13 Mark PRYKE 9850 AUS 7 8 10 '(14) 13 14 14 14 14 108 94

Kim THOMAS DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
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Hobie 65+
Pl Name
1 Don WOOD
Sandie ROGERS
2 Francis FORD
Colin DAVIS

Taser 35+
Pl Name
1 Richard LONGBOTTOM
Gustaaf NORD-THOMSON
2 Helen IMPEY
Russell FORD
3 Tom KING
Harley KRUSE
4 Josh FADDY
Louise HOUTZAGER
5 Christopher JOHNSON
Lorna MORRISON
6 Gray PRITCHETT
Suellen THOMPSON
7 Frederik CHRISTIAN
Christopher MEEHAN
8 Guy HARTNETT
Alan RICHARDSON
9 David ROSE
Melissa CRAWFORD
10 Matthew RAFFERTY
Manuel FERREIRA
11 Michael COOKE
Andrew STEWART
12 Michael BAYER
Gail BAYER
13 Michael GALLOWAY SMITH
Justin DOUGLAS

Sail Num Country

1412

598

Sail Num Country

2475

1901

2828

2081

2349

777

DEN7

2135

2882

1895

2001

2870

2009

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

DEN

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

—_ =

10

11

14

1'(3)
DNC

12

10

11

14

T,
Ega‘f;?& bvid

10-18 October

3 4 5 6 7 8
1'(3) 1 1 1 3 3 16
DNC DNC DNC
3 2 3 2 3 3 22
DNC DNF DNC DNC
3 4 5
2 1 2 10
3 3 5 17
1 17 1 21
DNC
4 2 3 23
8 6 4 27
5 5 6 29
7 4 7 35
12 7 8 51
9 17 17 53
DNC DNC
6 17 17 55
DNC DNC
10 17 17 63
DNC DNC
11 17 17 67
DNC DNC
13 17 17 75
DNC DNC

9 Total Points Net Points

13

19

Total Points Net Points

10

17

21

23

27

29

35

51

53

55

63

67

75
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14 John ANET 1660
Simon MOULTON
15 Dominic TOWNSEND-MEDLOCK 751
Malcolm GRICE
16 Brendan NICHOLSON 2127
Jenifer WELLS
Tasar 45+
Pl Name
1 Martin HILL 2887
Malcolm PAGE
2 Heather MACFARLANE 2781
Chris PAYNE
3 Michael QUIRK 2770
Marise HANNAFORD
4 Bradley STEPHENS 2603
Clare WOODS
5 Fraser GALLOWAY 783
Robert DUHIG
6 Graeme LEE 1004
Christopher LEE
7 Alistair MURRAY 2779
Darren EGER
8 Andrew ROBERTSON 2812
Margaret CAMPBELL
9 Lachlan GILBERT 2139
Andrew PATTERSON
10 Kym WIDDOWS 2782
Scott KITHER
11 Jonathan ROSS 2853
Jackie BANGE
12 Richard HYDE 2578
Federico LAURO
13 John BALASS 2763

Heather FORTON

AUS

AUS

AUS

Sail Num Country

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

15 13

13 15

16 16

1 2
3 10
1 2
4 1
13 8
11 5
9 11
5 7
17 12
8 3
28 14
12 42
0OCS
6 24
14 23

14

17

17

w

13

32

12

10

16

26

17 17
DNC
17 17
DNC
17 17
DNC
4 5
1 1
5 11
14 3
6 4
13 10
8 7
7 8
10 9
3 42
DNC
17 5
2 2
11 20
12 6

=

0! ovid

10-18 October

76 76
79 79
83 83

Total Points Net Points

17 17
22 22
31 31
37 37
44 44
48 48
59 59
60 60
63 63
65 65
68 68
77 77
81 81
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14 Sean HACKETT
Fiona MCMANUS

15 Ross MACDONALD
Juliet PEGLER

16 John WARLOW
Laura WARLOW

17 Karyn GOJNICH
John GOJNICH

18 Martin GILL
Jennifer SUMSION

19 Michael GALLAGHER
Mark ODEA

20 Jeff CARTER
Brett STAPLETON

21 Warwick CROSSMAN
Prudence BENNETT

22 Rob GILPIN
Jacqueline ISAACS

23 Peter WILSON
Gillian WILSON

24 Adrian NICHOLSON
Rebecca NICHOLSON

25 Trevor HILLEARD
Lea SORENSEN

26 Michael LUCAS
Robyn MALCOLM

27 Ian BEST
Paula CUMMINS

2667

1990

170

2856

2610

2560

2574

2345

2772

2714

2850

2868

903

2619

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

23

22

21

35

16

10

25

18

15

33

36

30

13

16

15

29

33

32

21

17

18

31

19

35

23

11

17

14

28

27

36

25

18

29

20

15

16

20

22

19

18

42

42

42

42

21

42

13

17

42

12

21

15

14

16

42

42

42

42

19

42

/o

2055;7 Wovid

10-18 October

90

91

94

99

102

105

107

109

120

120

127

131

136

153

90

91

94

99

102

105

107

109

120

120

127

131

136

153
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28 Derek HADWEN
Patricia MCVEAGH
29 Peter DAVIES

Pia LEHTONEN-DAVIES

30 Martin PAYNE
Doug SURMON

31 Stephen TYERMAN
Douglas COLEMAN

32 Christopher SLIGAR
Brian WOOD

33 Malcolm HANDEL
Jann GOW

34 Ross HYDE-SMITH
David BREEDON

35 Noel BOREL
Annette PLUMB

36 Richard HAYWOOD
Ron PENWARN

37 Brad TALLIS
Monica TALLIS

38 Ian JAMES
Michelle JAHN

39 Bruce LITCHFIELD
Sharon LITCHFIELD

40 Brendon STEWART
Poppy MOORE

41 David FYFE
Katherine FYFE

2819

2092

2335

2079

2098

2734

2493

2182

1785

2818

2774

2121

1010

1662

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

24
29
27
31
20
19
42
DNC
26
40
34
32
37

39

38

27

22

25

37

30

34

20

28

40

26

36

39

35

38

DNC

19

DNC
21

DNC
24

DNC
15

DNC
33

DNC
31

DNC
22

DNC
30

DNC
38

DNC
34

DNC
39

DNC
37

DNC
40

DNC
42

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

T

Zoa\fg;m bvid

10-18 October

154

156

160

167

167

168

168

168

178

178

191

197

198

202

154

156

160

167

167

168

168

168

178

178

191

197

198

202
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Tasar 55+
PI

Name
1 Derick WARNE
Gwen WARNE
2 Neville WITTEY

Jeanne-Claude STRONG

3 Martin LINSLEY
Philip HEXTELL
4 Earle ALEXANDER
Bronwyn RIDGWAY
5 Kevin WADHAM
Yvonne WADHAM
6 Andrew HODDER
Ian HOBBS
7 Cary PEDICINI
Patricia PEDICINI
8 Bob FUSSELL
Richard MCCULLOCH
9 Richard GALLIMORE
Cherie GALLIMORE
10 Michael TAIT
Anne MULLER
11 Anthony CREAK
Julia CREAK
12 Tan GUANARIA
Amanda WILMOT
13 Chris PARKINSON
Nicola CALLANDER
14 Terry CALDWELL
Nico VAN NOUHUYS
15 David MASLOW
Deborah SCHOFIELD

2823

2874

2843

2617

2722

2878

2854

2133

2841

1847

2769

2847

2820

2785

1888

Sail Num Country

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

AUS

—_ =

11

26

13

18

21

10

22

16

N

12

20

15

14

26

11

3 4 5
2 6 1
1 1 10
6 4 5
9 3 2
8 5 3
3 2 4
4 30 7
DNC
18 7 6
5 30 30
DNC DNC
25 9 9
11 30 30
DNF  DNC
10 30 30
DNC DNC
7 30 30
DNC DNC
27 8 8

12 30 30
DNC DNC

T

Zoa\fg;m bvid

10-18 October

Total Points Net Points

12

16

28

29

34

43

57

61

78

84

86

89

89

91

99

12

16

28

29

34

43

57

61

78

84

86

89

89

91

99
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16 David INGLETON
Alice LYDEMENT
17 Gary FERRES
Nick EVTOUSHENKO
18 Nick EVANS
Jonathon ROSS
19 John STANNARD
Bernie STREATER
20 Edward MOORS
Jennifer OVERTON
21 Alan HARRISON
Robyn COLLINS
22 Andrew FINNEY
Julie FINNEY
23 Duncan ROBERTSON
Lorraine MADDEN
24 John ERIKSSON
Anthony BORRELL
25 Stephen PICOT
Peter WALDEN
26 Linda BELL
Ardyn MASTERMAN
27 Glenn NOLAN
Allan HUGHES
28 Richard SALMON
David MILSTON
29 Peter LENTZ
George WATT

1

2055;7 Wovid

o)

10-18 October

101

101

107

109

113

113

118

123

124

128

134

135

137

138
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Tasar 65+
Pl Name
1 Brian ZEMANEK
Rodney ZEMANEK
2 Michael FLETCHER
Richard CAWSE
3 David SAVAGE
Steve EVANS

Sail Num Country

1767 AUS
2198 AUS
2729 AUS

0OCS

N

Ega‘f;? Wovid

10-18 October

Total Points Net Points

10 10
12 12
15 15



Laser Hobie Tasar - Results
15th October 2009 (end of day)

Laser 35+
Pl

VCoONOTULTRA, WNH

—
o

11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
Laser 45+
Pl

1
2

Name

Brett BEYER
Sean FEENEY
Geoffrey KIRK

Stuart HOLDSWORTH

David PAGE
Manfred HERZER
Nicholas CLEARY
Philip LUCAS
Jeff MYERS

Rob WAY

Chris CONNELL
Adam LONGHURST

Peter SCHWARZ
Paul KREKELBERG
Grant LOVELADY
Paul REES

Angus WAY

David PEDDLEY

Andrew GUNDY

Name
Bradley TAYLOR
Andrew WILSON

Sail Num Country

2577 AUS
4970 AUS
3010 AUS
1628 AUS
2561 AUS

9 AUS
1609 AUS
3097 AUS
3012 AUS

1696 AUS

7787 AUS
4681 AUS

6436 AUS
835 AUS
4669 AUS
9006 AUS
9303 AUS
22 AUS

6744 AUS

Sail Num Country
2601 AUS
6812 AUS

O UTWOWWPNAOONE -

N

12
11

14

17

13

16

18

15

19

[y

OuhaOANNEDN

'9)
(11)
8

13

(14)
10

12

16

15
18
19

17

—

—~
VoaNrwCunrR,w

11

12
10

(20)
DNC
13

((20)
DNC
((20)
DNF
(20)
DNF
(20)
DNC
(20)
DNC

[y

NANOCOIOTWUIN = D

[y

\e]

10
11

13

'(20)
DNC
20
DNC
20
DNC
20
DNC
20
DNC
20
DNC

= N D

PN O

(11)

(20)
DNC
10

((20)
DNC

20
DNC
20
0OCs
20
DNC
20
DNC
20
DNC
20
DNC

[y

—~
3!—*0\

—_
N U OhWN

(o]

10
12

20
DNC
13
20
DNC
15
16
14

17

N WO

T,
E‘cfa‘f;?& vid

10-18 October

7 8 9 10 Total Points

1 7

2 18

3 34

4 36

9 40

5 43

6 45

8 55

7 69

(20) 78
DNC

10 77

12 86

11 97

14 113

20 116
DNC

13 119

15 127

20 128
DNC

16 129

7 8 9 10 Total Points

1 12

2 58

Net Points
6

12

26

28

29

34

36

44

49

58

63
66

77

93

96

99

107

108

109

Net Points
9
28



Laser Hobie Tasar - Results
15th October 2009 (end of day)

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Craig HUGHES
Matt WENKE
Anthony SCALI
Greig EBELING
Brett KIMMORLEY
Gary RATCLIFFE
Campbell SCOTT
Matthew HAYES
Henrik MORTENSEN
Darren HOPPE
Hank BEYER

Jeff FINNEGAN
Karl EVANS

John MACKAY
Andrew SIMPSON
Tony STEPHENS
William QUINN
Henrik SORENSEN
Ian MCGREGOR
David HODGSON
John WALTER

David BRITTAIN

5688 AUS
3148 AUS
6887 AUS
8623 AUS
5728 AUS
6624 AUS
1116 AUS
3403 AUS
6435 AUS
6450 AUS
3392 AUS
3433 AUS
3906 AUS
5819 AUS
2296 AUS
3011 AUS
3092 AUS
5701 AUS
3881 AUS
5366 AUS
3477 AUS

85 AUS

34
0OCs

26
19

23

10

22

17

15

18

14

12

16

28

4
8
2
5

12
6

18

23

13

11

19

20

22

21

16

17

27

26

24

10

14

7
4
8
6
5
13
17
11
9
19
10
14
15
12
21
27
18
23
16

24

'(34)

DNC

N b~ O

U1 U1 W oo

13
10
12
11

14
16
19
21

(34)

DNF
18

(34)

DNC
20

(34)

DNC

34
DNF

3

(34)
DNC

11
(34)
DNC

13
(34)
DNC
(34)
DNC

10
RDG
(34)
DNC
(34)
DNC

10

(34)
DNC

34
DNC
(34)
DNC

34
DNC

34
DNC

1
(19)

14
'(18)

(23)
(26)
25
16
34
DNC
24

11

13
17
20

22

11
16
10
18
34
DNC
34
DNC
17
34
DNC
12

23

o)

Goog vid

10-18 October
63
41
53
69
50
68
75
95
92
95
98

126
128
117
147
149
151
154
159
161
162

165

29
30
34
35
35
49
57
61
66
72
72
92
94
95
113
115
117
120
125
127
128

131



Laser Hobie Tasar - Results
15th October 2009 (end of day)

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Laser 55+
Pl

AU A WN =

Geoffrey WILLIAMS
Edward CURRY-HYDE
Peter FELL

Carl CARL SPARRE
Bruce DENNIS

John HUNT

Michael DANIELS
David BLACKWELL

Anthony ARMSTRONG

Name

Mark BETHWAITE
Robert LOWNDES
Mark PHILLIPS
Jack SCHLACHTER
James TEMPLE
Stephen WAWN

David EDMISTON
Stefan KURYS-ROMER

Ron GARNER
Peter STEPHINSON

Ngak Hoe YEO

2594 AUS
9021 AUS

187 AUS
8666 AUS
5548 AUS
8679 AUS
2912 AUS
6826 AUS

4384 AUS

Sail Num Country
6441 AUS
362 AUS
8871 AUS
1638 AUS
3104 AUS
5988 AUS

2300 AUS
2564 AUS

9688 AUS
544 AUS

3939 SIN

24

20

21

27

31

29

25

32

= [
OO WON K- =

29

25
15
30
31
32
28

(34)
RET

'(3)
'(3)

A= DN

11

14

9
10

8

25
22
26
20

(34)
DNF
(34)
DNF
(34)
DNF
(34)
DNC

34
DNC

OCoOoaONWKFW

(6]

4

(20
8

(29)

22
17

(34)
DNC
(34)
DNC
34
DNC
34
DNC
34
DNC
34
DNC
34
DNC

NONDMWRH D

10
12

14

(34)
DNC
(34)
DNC
34
DNC
34
DNC
34
DNC
34
DNC
34
DNC
34
DNC
34
DNC

NoOoO R~ NWL

(29)
DNC
(29)
DNC
(29)
DNC

(29)
DNC

15
34
DNC
10
21
28
27
29
30

34
DNC

=N WO

(13)

16

20

34
DNC
22

34
0OCs
34
DNC
24

25

34
DNC
34
DNC

HAOWOLIN =N

16

=

Goog vid

10-18 October

169 135
170 136
172 138
185 151
195 161
215 181
217 183
219 185
236 202
10 Total Points  Net Points
15 10
17 14
25 15
36 23
64 45
77 48
79 50
81 52
80 60
89 60
93 64



Laser Hobie Tasar - Results
15th October 2009 (end of day)

12
13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

Ian CLARE
Frank WALSH

John CRANE

Peter STOW

Eckart BISCHOFF
Michael MILLS
James STEWART
Richard GEORGE
Peter DOYLE

John VERCO
Richard ESKELL
Stephen REYNOLDS
David ROBINSON
John LOGAN-PYE
Greg PRIDE

Mark BARRACLOUGH

Anthony PAYNE

7909 AUS
1906 AUS

9033 AUS

355 AUS

1641 AUS

5711 AUS

8636 AUS

6434 AUS

1682 AUS

333 AUS

2233 AUS

1246 AUS

3408 AUS

3886 AUS

2298 AUS

4665 AUS

3120 USA

11
14

15

6

13

5

22

23

18

24

21

20

12

25

26

28

27

12
19

18

6

15

16

13

17

22

20

23

25

27

24

21

26

'(29)

DNC

DNC
11
16
17

RDG
14
15
12
18
19
17

(29)

DNC
13

(29)

DNC
22
21

(29)

DNF

29
DNC

13

'(29)
DNC
'(29)
DNC
'(29)
DNC
'(29)
DNC
'(29)
DNC
'(29)
DNC

15

29
DNC
'(29)
DNC

29
DNC
'(29)
DNC
'(29)
DNC

29
DNC

29
DNC

(29)
DNC
(29)
DNC
29
DNC
29
DNC
29
DNC
29
DNC
29
DNC
29
DNC
(29)
DNC

29
DNC
29
DNC
29
DNC
29
DNC
29
DNC
29
DNC

15
22

7
12
11
14
21
18

9
25
17
20
24
26
29

DNC

27

23

(22)

7
13
17
15
20
12
10
23
21
25
24
19
14
29

DNC
26

29
DNC

o)

Goog vid

10-18 October

88
106

111
116
126
128
138
144
149
151
153
160
169
169
184
194

195

66
77

82

87

97

99

109

115

120

122

124

131

140

140

155

165

166



Laser Hobie Tasar - Results
15th October 2009 (end of day)

Laser 65+
Pl
1

2

Radial 35+
Pl

uaphwWN =

(o))

Radial 45+
Pl

NoOuUuThWNH

Name
Michael HEATH

Colin CAIN

Harley DYMOND
Geoffrey LUCAS
Graham OBORN

Don ROACH

Name

Norm MARSH
Michael TILDEN
Justine ELLA
Jane MOFFAT
Diane SISSINGH

Tom FOSTER

Name

Mark KENNEDY
Vanessa DUDLEY
Adam FRENCH
Andrew HEENAN

Robert HARTNETT

Paul MILLER
Peter BURTON

Sail Num Country
2710 AUS

6442 AUS
1987 AUS
2622 AUS
6910 AUS

1706 AUS

Sail Num Country
1648 AUS
1635 AUS
3423 AUS
3425 AUS
3420 AUS

9032 AUS

Sail Num Country
2624 AUS
3405 AUS
1905 AUS
4237 AUS
2879 AUS

199 AUS
1612 AUS

[y

1
1
3
7
5
6
10
11

N

NP EDN

(13)
9

10

3 4
3 2
11
5 4
2 6
4 3
6 5
3 4
11
2 2
3 3
5 5
4 4
'(7) 7
DNC DNC
3 4
1 '3
4 2
2 1
3 6
7 4
6 7
8 '(25)

DNC

(7)
DNC
(7)
DNC
(7)
DNC
(7)
DNC
(7)
DNC
(7)
DNC

~
o we—uwu

o
=2
O

—~
nhraC R wun

)
=2
AONUVTWNEFO

noNwAS o

—~
Jwr

9
=
AONN

NOUNDAFWN

T,
E‘cfa‘f;?& vid

10-18 October

9 10 Total Points
22

24

25

30

31

37

9 10 Total Points
8

17

20

31

38

38

9 10 Total Points
13
21
27
33
43
50
71

Net Points
15

17

18

23

24

30

Net Points
6

14

15

26

31

31

Net Points
10
15
20
24
30
40
46



Laser Hobie Tasar - Results
15th October 2009 (end of day)

8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Radial 55+
Pl

NoOUuThWNH

Camilla GRAVES
Brian CONOLLY

Peter WALLACE
Lindsay WHITTON
Stephen ROBSON
Robert WATSON
John SMIDMORE

Grant WAKEFIELD
John FULLER
Judy EVANS
Stephen WALSH

Anne REYNOLDS
Lindsay WILSON
Graeme COOK

Leo MCCORMACK
Narelle O'DONNELL

Sally GORDON

Name

Christopher MEECH
Gregory PHILLIPS
Buster HOOPER
Jenni BONNITCHA
Klaus SCHMECHTIG
Mark BAKER

John CONROY

3081 AUS
6645 AUS

2981 AUS
5288 AUS
5782 AUS
6863 AUS

543 AUS
7902 AUS
1644 AUS
9431 AUS
9018 AUS
3966 AUS
8662 AUS
1904 AUS
2129 NZL
1178 AUS

1936 AUS

Sail Num Country

5716 AUS
3406 AUS
6444 AUS
7922 AUS
32 AUS
766 AUS
1607 AUS

15

8
12
19

4
21
13
18
22
20
23
16
17
14

25

DNC

2
12

'(20)
11

6
(23)
8

16
14
17

3

18
19
22
21
15

25
DNC

g\IU'IUJ-bI—*NN

—~
—

10
11

(12)
(14)

15

13
18
16
(25)
DNC
19

17

(25)
DNC
20

(25)
DNC

25
DNC

—~
w~NaorwZurw

8
(25)
DNC

11
12

10

13
14
15
16

(25)
DNC
(25)
DNC

25
DNC
(25)
DNC

25
DNC

25
DNC

—
FNTORNNT, FRETN

7
10

13
11

8

12
(25)
DNC
15
16
17
22

14
18
19
20
21

25
DNC

5
1
(7)
4
3
2
6

11

11
7

10

9

13
12
25
DNC
15
16
14
22

17

18

19

20

21

25
DNC

NUONFHEDMWO

(13)
9

8
11
14
10
12

16
(19)
17
22
20
15
18
21
25
DNC

25
DNC

AWK NDIDAN

(8)

T,
E‘cfa‘f;?& vid

10-18 October

60 47
76 51
76 56
73 61
79 65
94 71
99 74
109 88
110 91
114 96
132 107
133 108
135 110
144 119
144 119
146 121
175 150
9 10 Total Points  Net Points
18 12
22 15
21 16
33 21
31 25
44 36
53 40



Laser Hobie Tasar - Results
15th October 2009 (end of day)

O

10
11

12

13

14
Radial 65+

Pl

1

2
3
4

Gary MARTIN
Donald BONNITCHA

Philip EADIE
Michael STUART

Peter DEWS
Warwick THOMSON

Bernard GRIFFITHS

Name

Lew VERDON
Kevin PHILLIPS
Kristian ROMULD
Peter WINKLER
Julian VAN AALST
William TYLER
David ADAMS
Robin PIDD

Howard TAYLOR

7739 AUS
1907 AUS

243 AUS
8644 AUS

2877 AUS
7782 AUS

3365 AUS

Sail Num Country
1608 AUS
1637 AUS
1639 AUS
2270 AUS
6438 AUS
4311 AUS

361 AUS
9408 AUS

351 AUS

9
10

N

13

11

14

(12)
6

(10)
8

14
9

11

AR WNDN

[y

7

9

5

10
12

(15)
DNC
(15)
DNF

11

ahrNNFLW

((10)
DNC
3

6

((10)
DNC
(10)
DNC

(15)
DNC

(15)
DNC

15
DNC

15
DNC
(15)
DNC

WN =D

((10)
DNC

10
DNC
((10)
DNC
((10)
DNC

10
DNC

10

10
12

13

14

NN = U

3

10
0OCs
10

10
12

13

14

~
le—tQEO\

8

6

10

14

10

G WN RPN

6

4

10

DNC DNC DNC DNC

Ol
E‘Ja‘f;?& bvid

10-18 October

56
69

65
80

86

86

89

9 10 Total Points
12
15
31
41
43
45
49
55

56

44
54

55
65

71

71

74

Net Points
8

12

23

31

33

35

39

45

46



Laser Hobie Tasar - Results
15th October 2009 (end of day)

Hobie 35+
Pl
1

2

9

10

11
12

13
Hobie 45+
Pl
1
2

3

Name

Aaron WORRALL

Brad WILSON

Peter BATES

Juliet BATES

Michael BUTLER
Rebecca BUTLER
Jerome BINDER
Jason BINDER

David FISHER

Tracy GOWEN
Gordon MCGILLIVRAY
John MCGILLIVRAY
Andrew TUITE
Damien MILLER

Ric BLACK

Tracey BLACK

Adrian DUNPHY
Andrew COCHRANE
Grant PELLEW

Kevin WINCHESTER
Wayne Dudley SMITH
Laura RABB-JANCOLA
Dustin MACDONALD
Jorge GOMEZ
Marianna KOLJUBAKIN

Name

Rod WATERHOUSE
Kerry WATERHOUSE
Mal GRAY

Trish GRAY

Robert ENGWIRDA
Beth ENGWIRDA

Sail Num Country
2040 AUS

2028 AUS
1606 AUS
1650 AUS

679 AUS
1591 AUS

683 AUS
1466 AUS
9885 AUS
9847 AUS

577 AUS
228 USA

296 CAN

Sail Num Country
1885 AUS

2031 AUS

659 AUS

1

14
0OCs
2

1

10
11

12

[y

2 3
11

2 '(14)
0CS
32

4 4

5 3

8 '(14)
0CS

6 5
'11) 8
'10) 9
9 7

7 10

12 6
13 11

2 3

1 '3)

2 2
'(7) 1

4
1

2
'(6)
5
4.7
RDG
3

4

9

10

10

(11)
(13)

[y

10

'(14)
DNF

11

12

N O

14
DNC
10
12

11

N

o)

Goog vid

10-18 October

10 11 Total Points Net Points
21 7

26 12

24 18

32 25

32.7 26.7

43 29

38 31

63 52

63 53

68 54

65 54

76 63

85 71

10 11 Total Points Net Points
12 9

23 15

23 16



Laser Hobie Tasar - Results
15th October 2009 (end of day)

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
Hobie 55+
Pl
1

2

3

Lachlan MACFARLANE
Helen WARNEKE
David RENOUF
Linda RENOUF
Andrew MCKENZIE
Helen MCKENZIE
Andrew NELSON
Maria NELSON
John MCCORMICK
Sally DARMANIN
Murray PETERSON
Vicky ELSTON
Andrew WILSON
Peter SLATER
Vaughan PRICE
Leanne PRICE
Graham CUCKOW
Stuart COLLISON
Peter MANLEY
Mary MARY TULIP
David STEPHENS
John CHAPMAN
Richard LACEY
Edward LACEY
Paul BENNETT

Russell LURATI
Anne HALBERT

Name

Kerli CORLETT

Alison CORLETT

John Anthony DUCHATEL
Susan DUCHATEL
Nicholas KING

2030 AUS 7
1562 AUS 6
662 AUS 5
558 AUS 3
616 AUS 13
1640 AUS 2
60 AUS 12
301 AUS 10
1772 AUS 14
575 AUS 11
9812 AUS 9
9907 AUS 16
8537 AUS 15
1587 AUS 18
RAF

[y

Sail Num Country

111 AUS 1
1881 AUS 6
285 AUS 3

3
4
6
10
8

(18)
0Cs

11
(15)
12
16
13

14

'18) 18
DNC DSQ
11 '(13)
9 3

5 5

7 7

4 8
10 '(15)
'14) 12
8 6

6 10
12 9
13 11
15 '(18)
DNC

16 14
3 4
'(7) 1
3 '(14)
DNF

4 '(14)

(10)

(11)

16

12
13
14
15

17

w

11

10

12
13
(14)
15
16

17

N O

12

13

14

16

15

17

o)

Goog vid

10-18 October

54 36
50 37
49 39
52 41
61 48
68 50
65 50
67 53
69 55
80 65
83 69
101 85
107 89
113 95
10 11 Total Points Net Points
20 13
33 19
35 21



Laser Hobie Tasar - Results
15th October 2009 (end of day)

Cherie KING
4 Mike MONTAGUE
Kathy WARD
5 Paul HESS
MaryAnn HESS
6 William TARDREW
Sarah TURNBULL
7 Upu KILA
Frank Keith MOLONEY
8 Grahame SOUTHWICK
Cathryn LOCKWOOD
9 Keith LOGAN

Frank MILNER
10 David BRAY
Chris WAY
11 Robert SCHAHINGER
Deirdre SCHAHINGER
12 Mark PRYKE

Kim THOMAS
13 David SCOTT
Angela SCOTT
Hobie 65+
Pl Name
1 Don WOOD
Sandie ROGERS
2 Francis FORD
Colin DAVIS
Tasar 35+
Pl Name
1 Tom KING
Harley KRUSE
2 Richard LONGBOTTOM

Gustaaf NORD-THOMSON
3 Helen IMPEY

2009 USA
2051 USA
2029 AUS
9887 AUS
1592 FIJ
9825 AUS
568 AUS
9845 AUS
9850 AUS

609 TAN

Sail Num Country
1412 AUS

598 AUS

Sail Num Country
2828 AUS

2475 AUS

1901 AUS

10

11

13

12

[y

— =

(11)
10

12

(14)
DNF

N

(14)
0OCs

(14)
RAF
10

14
DNC

(3)
DNC

(14)
DNC

14
DNC

(3)
DNC

DNC

11

10

13

12

'(14)
DNF
(11)

10

14
DNC

—

DNF

Ol
E‘Ja‘f;?& bvid

10-18 October

5 32

8 40

4 38

7 44

'(11) 54

6 56

10 67

12 78

14 80
DNC

9 81

7 8 9 10
1 10
2 16

7 8 Total Points Net Points

3 3
7 7
9 9

23

26

27

30

43

45

56

64

66

67

11 Total Points Net Points

7

13



Laser Hobie Tasar - Results 52?1‘ |
15th October 2009 (end of day) Zoa\f;?hhf{i

10-18 October

Russell FORD

4 Christopher JOHNSON 2349 AUS 3 6 8 17 17
Lorna MORRISON

5 Josh FADDY 2081 AUS 7 7 4 18 18
Louise HOUTZAGER

6 Gray PRITCHETT 777 AUS 8 5 5 18 18
Suellen THOMPSON

7 David ROSE 2882 AUS 6 4 9 19 19
Melissa CRAWFORD

8 Matthew RAFFERTY 1895 AUS 5 10 6 21 21
Manuel FERREIRA

9 Frederik CHRISTIAN DEN7 DEN 9 8 7 24 24
Christopher MEEHAN

10 Michael COOKE 2091 AUS 10 9 10 29 29
Andrew STEWART

11 Michael BAYER 2870 AUS 11 11 11 33 33
Gail BAYER

12 Guy HARTNETT 2135 AUS 12 12 12 36 36
Alan RICHARDSON

13 Michael GALLOWAY SMITH 2009 AUS 14 14 13 41 41
Justin DOUGLAS

14 John ANET 1660 AUS 15 13 14 42 42
Simon MOULTON

15 Brendan NICHOLSON 2127 AUS 16 15 19 50 50
Jenifer WELLS DNC

16 Dominic TOWNSEND-MEDLOCK 751 AUS 13 19 19 51 51
Malcolm GRICE DNC DNC

17 Charles MCHARDIE AUS 19 19 19 57 57
Mal WISE DNC DNC DNC

17 Martin GRAVARE AUS 19 19 19 57 57
Stefanie SCHURER DNC DNC DNC

Tasar 45+
Pl Name Sail Num Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total Points Net Points
1 Heather MACFARLANE 2781 AUS 1 2 3 6 6

Chris PAYNE



Laser Hobie Tasar - Results
15th October 2009 (end of day)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Michael QUIRK
Marise HANNAFORD
Martin HILL
Malcolm PAGE
Lachlan GILBERT
Andrew PATTERSON
Bradley STEPHENS
Clare WOODS
Graeme LEE
Christopher LEE
Peter WILSON
Gillian WILSON

Rob GILPIN
Jacqueline ISAACS
Andrew ROBERTSON
Margaret CAMPBELL
Kym WIDDOWS
Scott KITHER
Adrian NICHOLSON
Rebecca NICHOLSON
Alistair MURRAY
Darren EGER
Trevor HILLEARD
Lea SORENSEN
Richard HYDE
Federico LAURO
John WARLOW
Laura WARLOW
Fraser GALLOWAY
Robert DUHIG

Ross MACDONALD
Juliet PEGLER
Martin GILL
Jennifer SUMSION
Sean HACKETT
Fiona MCMANUS

2770 AUS

2887 AUS

2139 AUS

2603 AUS

1004 AUS

2714 AUS

2772 AUS

2812 AUS

2782 AUS

2850 AUS

2779 AUS

2868 AUS

2578 AUS

170 AUS

783 AUS

1990 AUS

2610 AUS

2667 AUS

12

14

16

27

32

20
46
DNC
21
15

22

10

11

17

12

14

18

24

16

13

29

13

25

12

18

32

16

11

23

14

35

14

15

18

26

33

35

36

40

42

43

44

46

46

47

56

57

58

61

o)

Goog vid

10-18 October
14

15
18
26
33
35
36
40
42
43
44
46
46
47
56
57
58

61



Laser Hobie Tasar - Results
15th October 2009 (end of day)

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

John BALASS
Heather FORTON
Karyn GOJNICH
John GOJNICH
Jonathan ROSS
Jackie BANGE

Ian BEST

Paula CUMMINS
Derek HADWEN
Patricia MCVEAGH
Michael GALLAGHER
Mark ODEA

Peter DAVIES

Pia LEHTONEN-DAVIES
Warwick CROSSMAN
Prudence BENNETT
Martin PAYNE

Doug SURMON
Stephen TYERMAN
Douglas COLEMAN
Christopher SLIGAR
Brian WOOD
Malcolm HANDEL
Jann GOW

Jeff CARTER

Brett STAPLETON
Noel BOREL
Annette PLUMB
Ross HYDE-SMITH
David BREEDON
Brad TALLIS
Monica TALLIS
Michael LUCAS
Robyn MALCOLM
Ian JAMES

Michelle JAHN

2763 AUS

2856 AUS

2853 AUS

2619 AUS

2819 AUS

2560 AUS

2092 AUS

2345 AUS

2335 AUS

2079 AUS

2098 AUS

2734 AUS

2574 AUS

2182 AUS

2493 AUS

2818 AUS

903 AUS

2774 AUS

13
34
11
29
23
10
28
17
26
30
19
18
24
25
46

DNC
33
35

31

23
15
46
0Cs
19
27
33
22
21
25
37
30
34
32
28
20
26
31

36

26

17

10

20

19

28

21

36

24

15

33

31

27

30

22

34

29

39

62

66

67

68

69

71

71

74

75

82

82

83

83

83

88

93

95

106

o)

Goog vid

10-18 October
62

66
67
68
69
71
71
74
75
82
82
83
83
83
88
93
95

106



Laser Hobie Tasar - Results

15th October 2009 (end of day)

38
39
40
41
42
42
42
42
Tasar 55+
Pl
1

2

Bruce LITCHFIELD
Sharon LITCHFIELD
Brendon STEWART
Poppy MOORE
Richard HAYWOOD
Ron PENWARN
David FYFE
Katherine FYFE
Norman RYDGE
Mei LOKE

Ross BRIDEKIRK
Greg LAMOND
Gordon KOCH
Myra KOCH
Matthew WALTON
Gina MERLINO

Name

Neville WITTEY
Jeanne-Claude STRONG
Derick WARNE
Gwen WARNE
Richard GALLIMORE
Cherie GALLIMORE
Martin LINSLEY
Philip HEXTELL
Cary PEDICINI
Patricia PEDICINI
Earle ALEXANDER
Bronwyn RIDGWAY
Anthony CREAK
Julia CREAK

Kevin WADHAM
Yvonne WADHAM
TIan GUANARIA

2121 AUS
1010 AUS
1785 AUS
1662 AUS

AUS
2704 AUS

AUS

AUS

Matthew WALTON
Sail Num Country

2874 AUS
2823 AUS
2841 AUS
2843 AUS
2854 AUS
2617 AUS
2769 AUS
2722 AUS

2847 AUS

36

38

39

37

46
DNC
46
DNC
46
DNC
46

[y

13

10

11

39

35

40

38

46
DNC
46
DNC
46
DNC
46
DNC

15

37

40

38

46
DNC
46
DNC
46
DNC
46
DNC
46
DNC

11

10

112

113

117

121

138

138

138

138

DNC

7 8 Total Points

5

5

18

19

20

24

26

26

29

o)

Zc;a\f;? Wovid

10-18 October
112

113
117
121
138
138
138

138

Net Points

5

5

18

19

20

24

26

26

29



Laser Hobie Tasar - Results
15th October 2009 (end of day)

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Amanda WILMOT
Chris PARKINSON
Nicola CALLANDER
Andrew HODDER
Ian HOBBS

David MASLOW
Deborah SCHOFIELD
David INGLETON
Alice LYDEMENT
Gary FERRES

Nick EVTOUSHENKO
Nick EVANS
Jonathon ROSS

Bob FUSSELL
Richard MCCULLOCH
John STANNARD
Bernie STREATER
Edward MOORS
Jennifer OVERTON
Alan HARRISON
Robyn COLLINS
Andrew FINNEY
Julie FINNEY
Duncan ROBERTSON
Lorraine MADDEN
John ERIKSSON
Anthony BORRELL
Michael TAIT

Anne MULLER
Stephen PICOT
Peter WALDEN
Linda BELL

Ardyn MASTERMAN
Glenn NOLAN

Allan HUGHES
Terry CALDWELL

2820 AUS

2878 AUS

1888 AUS

2792 AUS

2111 AUS

2231 AUS

2133 AUS

2581 AUS

2183 AUS

1881 AUS

2588 AUS

2590 AUS

2747 AUS

1847 AUS

2559 AUS

1891 AUS

2651 AUS

2785 AUS

26

16

14

19

18

12

17

20

25

23

21

24

29

15

22

14

11

17

10

13

12

21

23

16

24

25

19

20

18

22

30

DNF
26

12

19

17

15

18

16

28

20

14

13

22

25

26

23

30

DNC
27

29

37

39

41

41

47

48

49

53

53

58

63

64

66

68

74

75

75

o)

Goog vid

10-18 October

29
37
39
41
41
47
48
49
53
53
58
63
64
66
68
74
75

75



Laser Hobie Tasar - Results
15th October 2009 (end of day)

Nico VAN NOUHUYS
28 Richard SALMON
David MILSTON
29 Peter LENTZ

George WATT
Tasar 65+

Pl Name

1 Michael FLETCHER
Richard CAWSE

2 Brian ZEMANEK
Rodney ZEMANEK

3 David SAVAGE

Steve EVANS

755 AUS

2659 AUS

Sail Num Country
2198 AUS

1767 AUS

2729 AUS

28

27

4

28

27

4

21

24

4

DNC DNC DNC

77

78

7 8 Total Points
3

6

12

=

Goog vid

10-18 October

77

78

Net Points
3

6

12



Laser Hobie Tasar 022'1\

# )
Results zoaq? ﬁ ivid
Tuesday 13th October 2009 10-18 October
Laser 35+
Pl Name Sail Num Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Points Net Points
1 Brett BEYER 2577 AUS 1 1 1 1 4 4
2 Sean FEENEY 4970 AUS 2 2 2 2 8 8
3 David PAGE 2561 AUS 3 4 3 5 15 15
4 Geoffrey KIRK 3010 AUS 8 7 5 4 24 24
5 Manfred HERZER 9 AUS 9 5 4 7 25 25
6 Nicholas CLEARY 1609 AUS 5 9 7 6 27 27
7 Philip LUCAS 3097 AUS 10 11 6 3 30 30
8 Jeff MYERS 3012 AUS 6 8 9 11 34 34
9 Rob WAY 1696 AUS 7 13 11 8 39 39
10 Stuart HOLDSWORTH 1628 AUS 4 6 8 22 40 40
DNC
11 Adam LONGHURST 4681 AUS 11 10 10 10 41 41
12 Chris CONNELL 7787 AUS 12 14 12 9 47 47
13 Grant LOVELADY 4669 AUS 13 3 22 22 60 60
DNC DNC
14 Peter SCHWARZ 6436 AUS 14 12 22 12 60 60
DNC
15 Paul KREKELBERG 835 AUS 17 16 13 22 68 68
DNC
16 Paul REES 9006 AUS 16 15 22 22 75 75
DNF DNC
17 David PEDDLEY 22 AUS 15 19 22 22 78 78
DNC DNC
18 Andrew GUNDY 6744 AUS 19 17 22 22 80 80
DNC DNC
19 Angus WAY 9303 AUS 18 18 22 22 80 80
DNF DNC
20 Darren GILBERT 6667 AUS 22 22 22 22 88 88
DNC DNC DNC DNC
20 alexander BOYES aus252 AUS 22 22 22 22 88 88
DNC DNC DNC DNC
Laser 45+
Pl Name Sail Num Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Points Net Points
1 Bradley TAYLOR 2601 AUS 3 1 1 2 7 7
2 Greig EBELING 8623 AUS 2 2 8 7 19 19
3 Anthony SCALI 6448 AUS 9 8 4 4 25 25
4 Brett KIMMORLEY 5728 AUS 6 5 6 8 25 25
5 Matt WENKE 3148 AUS 11 4 7 9 31 31
6 Gary RATCLIFFE 6624 AUS 13 12 5 3 33 33
7 Campbell SCOTT 1116 AUS 5 6 13 15 39 39
8 Andrew WILSON 6812 AUS 30 7 2 1 40 40
9 Matthew HAYES 3403 AUS 7 18 17 5 47 47
10 Hank BEYER 3392 AUS 8§ 11 19 12 50 50
11 Darren HOPPE 6450 AUS 19 13 9 10 51 51
12 Craig HUGHES 5688 AUS 40 3 3 6 52 52
0ocs
13 Karl EVANS 3906 AUS 10 20 14 14 58 58
14 Jeff FINNEGAN 3433 AUS 23 19 10 11 63 63
15 Edward CURRY-HYDE 9021 AUS 20 9 22 17 68 68
16 Andrew SIMPSON 2296 AUS 17 21 12 19 69 69
17 Henrik MORTENSEN 6435 AUS 26 23 11 13 73 73
18 Tony STEPHENS 3011 AUS 15 16 21 21 73 73
19 John MACKAY 5819 AUS 22 22 15 16 75 75
20 David HODGSON 5366 AUS 16 24 16 20 76 76
21 Henrik SORENSEN 5701 AUS 14 27 18 18 77 77
22 David BRITTAIN 85 AUS 4 14 40 40 98 98
DNC DNF
23 Geoffrey WILLIAMS 2594 AUS 24 29 25 22 100 100
24 Tan MCGREGOR 3881 AUS 12 26 23 40 101 101
DNC
25 John WALTER 3477 AUS 28 10 24 40 102 102
DNC
26 Carl CARL SPARRE 8666 AUS 27 15 20 40 102 102
DNC
27 William QUINN 3092 AUS 18 17 27 40 102 102



Laser Hobie Tasar 022'1\

4 7
Results zoaq? ﬁ ivid
Tuesday 13th October 2009 10-18 October
28 Bruce DENNIS 5548 AUS 1 30 40 40 111 111
DNF DNC
29 Peter FELL 187 AUS 21 25 26 40 112 112
DNC
30 David BLACKWELL 6826 AUS 25 28 40 40 133 133
DNC DNC
31 Michael DANIELS 2912 AUS 29 32 40 40 141 141
DNF DNC
32 John HUNT 8679 AUS 31 31 40 40 142 142
DNF DNC
33 Anthony ARMSTRONG 4384 AUS 32 40 40 40 152 152
RET DNC DNC
34 Mark CEPAK NA AUS 40 40 40 40 160 160
DNC DNC DNC DNC
34 Richard KORNMAN 1229 AUS 40 40 40 40 160 160
DNC DNC DNC DNC
34 Michael MAYJOR 4243 AUS 40 40 40 40 160 160
DNC DNC DNC DNC
34 Christopher DAWSON 2297 AUS 40 40 40 40 160 160
DNC DNC DNC DNC
34 Peter CONDE 1911 AUS 40 40 40 40 160 160
DNC DNC DNC DNC
34 Dean CLARK 7081 AUS 40 40 40 40 160 160
DNC DNC DNC DNC
Laser 55+
Pl Name Sail Num Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Points Net Points
1 Mark BETHWAITE 6441 AUS 1 5 1 1 8 8
2 Robert LOWNDES 362 AUS 2 3 3 3 11 11
3 Jack SCHLACHTER 1638 AUS 3 1 6 2 12 12
4 Mark PHILLIPS 8871 AUS 10 2 2 4 18 18
5 David EDMISTON 2300 AUS 4 11 5 6 26 26
6 Stephen WAWN 5988 AUS 8 4 9 7 28 28
7 Stefan KURYS-ROMER 2564 AUS 17 14 4 5 40 40
8 James TEMPLE 3104 AUS 19 7 10 9 45 45
9 Ian CLARE 7909 AUS 11 12 11 11 45 45
10 Peter STEPHINSON 544  AUS 16 10 8 12 46 46
11 Frank WALSH 1906 AUS 14 19 7 8 48 48
12 Ron GARNER 9688 AUS 9 9 20 10 48 48
13 John CRANE 9033 AUS 15 18 16 13 62 62
14 Ngak Hoe YEO 3939 SIN 7 8 38 14 67 67
DNC
15 Michael MILLS 5711 AUS 5 16 15 38 74 74
DNC
16 John VERCO 333 AUS 24 20 17 15 76 76
17 Eckart BISCHOFF 1641 AUS 13 15 14 38 80 80
DNC
18 James STEWART 8636 AUS 22 13 12 38 85 85
DNC
19 Peter STOW 355 AUS 6 6 38 38 88 88
RDG DNC
20 Stephen REYNOLDS 1246 AUS 20 25 13 38 96 96
DNC
21 Richard GEORGE 6434 AUS 23 17 18 38 96 96
DNC
22 Peter DOYLE 1682 AUS 18 22 19 38 97 97
DNC
23 Greg PRIDE 2298 AUS 26 21 21 38 106 106
DNC
24 John LOGAN-PYE 3886 AUS 25 24 22 38 109 109
DNC
25 David ROBINSON 3408 AUS 12 27 38 38 115 115
DNC DNC
26 Richard ESKELL 2233 AUS 21 23 38 38 120 120
DNC DNC
27 Mark BARRACLOUGH 4665 AUS 28 26 38 38 130 130
DNF DNC
28 Anthony PAYNE 3120 USA 27 38 38 38 141 141

DNC DNC DNC



Laser Hobie Tasar 022'1\

# )
Results zoaq? ﬁ ivid
Tuesday 13th October 2009 10-18 October
29 Neil FELLER 2265 AUS 38 38 38 38 152 152
DNC DNC DNC DNC
29 Timothy ALEXANDER 3879 AUS 38 38 38 38 152 152
DNC DNC DNC DNC
29 Bruce HILLIARD 8539 AUS 38 38 38 38 152 152
DNC DNC DNC DNC
29 Robert PORTER NA AUS 38 38 38 38 152 152
DNC DNC DNC DNC
29 Ian GIBSON 1685 AUS 38 38 38 38 152 152
DNC DNC DNC DNC
29 Roger HICKMAN 5690 AUS 38 38 38 38 152 152
DNC DNC DNC DNC
29 David WALSH NA AUS 38 38 38 38 152 152
DNC DNC DNC DNC
29 David BULL 3150 AUS 38 38 38 38 152 152
DNC DNC DNC DNC
29 Jeffrey PERSSON 2994 AUS 38 38 38 38 152 152
DNC DNC DNC DNC
Laser 65+
Pl Name Sail Num Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Points Net Points
1 Michael HEATH 2710 AUS 1 3 3 2 9 9
2 Colin CAIN 6442 AUS 5 4 1 1 11 11
3 Harley DYMOND 1987 AUS 2 2 5 4 13 13
4 Graham OBORN 6910 AUS 6 1 4 3 14 14
5 Geoffrey LUCAS 2622 AUS 4 5 2 6 17 17
6 Don ROACH 1706 AUS 3 6 6 5 20 20
7 Jonathan SIMONDS 1982 AUS 9 9 9 9 36 36
DNC DNC DNC DNC
7 Colin RYAN 6752 AUS 9 9 9 9 36 36
DNC DNC DNC DNC
Radial 35+
Pl Name Sail Num Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Points Net Points
1 Norm MARSH 1648 AUS 2 1 3 3
2 Justine ELLA 3423 AUS 1 3 4 4
3 Michael TILDEN 1635 AUS 3 2 5 5
4 Diane SISSINGH 3420 AUS 5 4 9 9
5 Jane MOFFAT 3425 AUS 4 5 9 9
6 Tom FOSTER 9032 AUS 6 6 12 12
Radial 45+
Pl Name Sail Num Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Points Net Points
1 Mark KENNEDY 2624 AUS 1 1 2 2
2 Vanessa DUDLEY 3405 AUS 3 4 7 7
3 Andrew HEENAN 4237 AUS 5 5 10 10
4 Camilla GRAVES 3081 AUS 9 2 11 11
5 John SMIDMORE 543 AUS 4 8 12 12
6 Brian CONOLLY 6645 AUS 2 12 14 14
7 Adam FRENCH 1905 AUS 7 7 14 14
8 Stephen ROBSON 5782 AUS 11 6 17 17
9 Robert HARTNETT 2879 AUS 6 13 19 19
10 Lindsay WHITTON 5288 AUS 8§ 11 19 19
11 Paul MILLER 199 AUS 10 9 19 19
12 Stephen WALSH 9018 AUS 21 3 24 24
13 John FULLER 1644 AUS 12 14 26 26
14 Narelle O'DONNELL 1178 AUS 13 15 28 28
15 Peter WALLACE 2981 AUS 14 20 34 34
16 Judy EVANS 9431 AUS 17 17 34 34
17 Grant WAKEFIELD 7902 AUS 20 16 36 36
18 Graeme COOK 1904 AUS 15 22 37 37
19 Leo MCCORMACK 2129 NzZL 16 21 37 37
20 Anne REYNOLDS 3966 AUS 19 18 37 37
21 Peter BURTON 1612 AUS 28 10 38 38
DNC
22 Robert WATSON 6863 AUS 18 23 41 41
23 Lindsay WILSON 8662 AUS 22 19 41 41
24 John BACON NA AUS 28 28 56 56

DNC DNC



Laser Hobie Tasar GEZ"R

4 \M? /
Results 2004 ﬁm—-'{-i
Tuesday 13th October 2009 10-18 October
24 Tony BUCKINGHAM 7107 AUS 28 28 56 56
DNC DNC
24 Louisa GEDDES NA AUS 28 28 56 56
DNC DNC
24 Sally GORDON 1936 AUS 28 28 56 56
DNC DNC
Radial 55+
Pl Name Sail Num Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Points Net Points
1 Gregory PHILLIPS 193406 AUS 3 1 4 4
2 Buster HOOPER 6444 AUS 1 4 5 5
3 Klaus SCHMECHTIG 32 AUS 2 5 7 7
4 Mark BAKER 766 AUS 5 7 12 12
5 Jenni BONNITCHA 7922 AUS 11 3 14 14
6 Donald BONNITCHA 1907 AUS 9 6 15 15
7 Michael STUART 8644 AUS 7 8 15 15
8 Philip EADIE 243  AUS 6 10 16 16
9 John CONROY 1607 AUS 4 13 17 17
10 Warwick THOMSON 7782 AUS 10 9 19 19
11 Christopher MEECH 5716 AUS 18 2 20 20
DNC
12 Gary MARTIN 7739 AUS 8 12 20 20
13 Bernard GRIFFITHS 3365 AUS 13 11 24 24
14 Peter DEWS 2877 AUS 12 14 26 26
15 Peter COLLIE 1629 AUS 18 18 36 36
DNC DNC
15 John CAMERON 8636 AUS 18 18 36 36
DNC DNC
15 Peter HEYWOOD 3408 AUS 18 18 36 36
DNC DNC
Radial 65+
Pl Name Sail Num Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Points Net Points
1 Lew VERDON 1608 AUS 2 2 4 4
2 Julian VAN AALST 6438 AUS 5 1 6 6
3 Howard TAYLOR 351 AUS 1 5 6 6
4 Kevin PHILLIPS 1637 AUS 3 3 6 6
5 Kristian ROMULD 1639 AUS 8 4 12 12
6 William TYLER 4311 AUS 4 8 12 12
7 Peter WINKLER 2270 AUS 7 6 13 13
8 Robin PIDD 9408 AUS 6 9 15 15
9 David ADAMS 361 AUS 9 7 16 16
10 Peter HOLM 3954 AUS 12 12 24 24
DNC DNC
10 Haruyoshi KIMURA 9336 JPN 12 12 24 24
DNC DNC
Hobie 35+
Pl Name Sail Num Country 1 2 3 4 56 7 8 9 10 11 Total Points Net Points
1 Michael BUTLER 1606 AUS 1 3 2 6 12 12
Rebecca BUTLER
2 Jerome BINDER 1650 AUS 3 4 4 5 16 16
Jason BINDER
3 Aaron WORRALL 2040 AUS 15 1 1 1 18 18
Brad WILSON 0oCs
4 David FISHER 679 AUS 6 5 3 47 18.7 18.7
Tracy GOWEN RDG
5 Andrew TUITE 683 AUS 4 6 5 4 19 19
Damien MILLER
6 Peter BATES 2028 AUS 2 2 15 2 21 21
Juliet BATES 0ocs
7 Grant PELLEW 9847 AUS 7 9 7 7 30 30
Kevin WINCHESTER
8 Gordon MCGILLIVRAY 1591 AUS 5 8 15 3 31 31
John MCGILLIVRAY 0ocs
9 Wayne Dudley SMITH 577 AUS 10 7 10 8 35 35
10 Ric BLACK 1466 AUS 9 11 8 9 37 37

Tracey BLACK
11 Adrian DUNPHY 9885 AUS 8§ 10 9 10 37 37



Laser Hobie Tasar GE:L"L\ |
Results Zoz;%?ﬁ ovid
Tuesday 13th October 2009 10-18 October

Andrew COCHRANE

12 Laura RABB-JANCOLA 298 USA 11 12 6 11 40 40
Dustin MACDONALD
13 Jorge GOMEZ 296 CAN 12 13 11 15 51 51
Marianna KOLJUBAKIN DNF
14 Pedro COLON NA PUR 15 15 15 15 60 60
Julio CACERES DNC DNC DNC DNC
Hobie 45+
Pl Name Sail Num Country 1 2 3 4 56 7 8 9 10 11 Total Points Net Points
1 Rod WATERHOUSE 1885 AUS 1 1 3 1 6 6
Kerry WATERHOUSE
2 Mal GRAY 2031 AUS 8 2 2 2 14 14
Trish GRAY
3 Robert ENGWIRDA 659 AUS 4 7 1 4 16 16
Beth ENGWIRDA
4 Andrew NELSON 558 AUS 3 10 5 5 23 23
Maria NELSON
5 Andrew MCKENZIE 662 AUS 5 6 9 3 23 23
Helen MCKENZIE
6 Murray PETERSON 1640 AUS 2 19 4 8 33 33
Vicky ELSTON 0ocs
7 David RENOUF 1562 AUS 6 4 11 13 34 34
Linda RENOUF
8 John MCCORMICK 616 AUS 13 8 7 7 35 35
Sally DARMANIN
9 Graham CUCKOW 1772 AUS 14 11 8 6 39 39
Stuart COLLISON
10 Andrew WILSON 60 AUS 12 5 10 15 42 42
Peter SLATER
11 Peter MANLEY 575 AUS 11 15 6 10 42 42
Mary MARY TULIP
12 David STEPHENS 9812 AUS 9 12 12 9 42 42
John CHAPMAN
13 Vaughan PRICE 301 AUS 10 9 14 12 45 45
Leanne PRICE
14 Lachlan MACFARLANE 2030 AUS 7 3 19 19 48 48
Helen WARNEKE DNC DSQ
15 Richard LACEY 9907 AUS 16 16 13 11 56 56
Edward LACEY
16 Paul BENNETT 8537 AUS 15 13 15 19 62 62
DNC
17 Russell LURATI 1587 AUS 19 14 16 14 63 63
Anne HALBERT RAF
18 Ian CHARLTON NA AUS 19 19 19 19 76 76
Greg COOK DNC DNC DNC DNC
Hobie 55+
Pl Name Sail Num Country 1 2 3 4 56 7 8 9 10 11 Total Points Net Points
1 Paul HESS 2051 USA 4 3 3 2 12 12
MaryAnn HESS
2 Kerli CORLETT 111  AUS 1 5 8 1 15 15
Alison CORLETT
3 Mike MONTAGUE 2009 USA 9 6 2 4 21 21
Kathy WARD
4 Nicholas KING 285 AUS 3 2 5 14 24 24
Cherie KING DNC
5 John Anthony DUCHATEL 1881 AUS 6 1 4 14 25 25
Susan DUCHATEL DNF
6 William TARDREW 2029 AUS 2 9 14 3 28 28
Sarah TURNBULL 0ocCs
7 Upu KILA 9887 AUS 5 4 14 5 28 28
Frank Keith MOLONEY 0ocs
8 David BRAY 568 AUS 11 10 1 8 30 30
Chris WAY
9 Grahame SOUTHWICK 1592 FIJ 8 7 6 9 30 30
Cathryn LOCKWOOD
10 Keith LOGAN 9825 AUS 10 11 7 6 34 34

Frank MILNER



Laser Hobie Tasar GE’L'L\

4 /
Results 2604 Wevid
Tuesday 13th October 2009 10-18 October
11 Mark PRYKE 9850 AUS 7 8 9 14 38 38
Kim THOMAS DNC
12 Robert SCHAHINGER 9845 AUS 13 12 14 7 46 46
Deirdre SCHAHINGER RAF
13 David SCOTT 609 TAN 12 14 14 14 54 54
Angela SCOTT DNF DNC DNC
Hobie 65+
Pl Name Sail Num Country 1 2 3 4 56 7 8 9 10 11 Total Points Net Points
1 Don WOOD 1412 AUS 1 2 1 4 8 8
Sandie ROGERS DNC
2 Francis FORD 598 AUS 2 1 4 4 11 11
Colin DAVIS DNC DNC
3 David RACE NA THA 4 4 4 4 16 16

Susan RACE DNC DNC DNC DNC



Sailing - Laser Hobie Tasar
Results
Wednesday 14 October 2009

Laser 35+

Pl

Name
1 Brett BEYER
2 Sean FEENEY
3 David PAGE
4 Manfred HERZER
5 Stuart HOLDSWORTH
6 Geoffrey KIRK
7 Nicholas CLEARY
8 Philip LUCAS
9 Rob WAY
10 Jeff MYERS

11 Chris CONNELL
12 Adam LONGHURST

13 Peter SCHWARZ
14 Grant LOVELADY
15 Paul KREKELBERG
16 Paul REES

17 David PEDDLEY
18 Andrew GUNDY

19 Angus WAY

Sail Num  Country

2577 AUS
4970 AUS
2561 AUS

9 AUS
1628 AUS
3010 AUS
1609 AUS
3097 AUS
1696 AUS
3012 AUS

7787 AUS
4681 AUS

6436 AUS

4669 AUS

835 AUS

9006 AUS

22 AUS

6744 AUS

9303 AUS
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10-18 October
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9

10 Total Pc Net Points

5
10
27
29
29
29
34
36
50
55

57
62

66

76

86

91

94

96

96

10
27
29
29
29
34
36
50
55

57
62

66

76

86

91

94

96

96



Sailing - Laser Hobie Tasar
Results
Wednesday 14 October 2009

Laser 45+

Pl

Name
1 Bradley TAYLOR
2 Anthony SCALI
3 Brett KIMMORLEY
4 Matt WENKE
5 Gary RATCLIFFE
6 Andrew WILSON
7 Campbell SCOTT
8 Greig EBELING

9 Craig HUGHES
10 Darren HOPPE
11 Hank BEYER
12 Henrik MORTENSEN
13 Matthew HAYES
14 John MACKAY
15 Karl EVANS
16 Jeff FINNEGAN
17 Edward CURRY-HYDE
18 Andrew SIMPSON
19 William QUINN

20 Tony STEPHENS

21 David HODGSON

Sail Num  Country
2601 AUS
6448 AUS
5728 AUS
3148 AUS
6624 AUS
6812 AUS
1116 AUS
8623 AUS

5688 AUS
6450 AUS
3392 AUS
6435 AUS
3403 AUS
5819 AUS
3906 AUS
3433 AUS
9021 AUS
2296 AUS
3092 AUS

3011 AUS

5366 AUS

0ocs
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DNF
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11
34

13

34

10

34

34

34

34

10

34
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9

10 Total Pc Net Points

8
30
31
34
35
44
50
53

55

59

63

80

81

85

92

97

102

103

106

107

110

30

31

34

35

44

50
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59
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80

81

85

92

97

102

103

106

107

110



Sailing - Laser Hobie Tasar
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Results 203‘37 Wivid
Wednesday 14 October 2009 10518 Octobos

22 Henrik SORENSEN 5701 AUS 14 27 18 18 34 111 111
DNC

23 David BRITTAIN 85 AUS 4 14 34 34 34 120 120
DNC DNF DNC

24 lan MCGREGOR 3881 AUS 12 26 23 34 34 129 129
DNC DNC

25 John WALTER 3477 AUS 28 10 24 34 34 130 130
DNC DNC

26 Carl CARL SPARRE 8666 AUS 27 15 20 34 34 130 130
DNC DNC

27 Bruce DENNIS 5548 AUS 1 30 34 34 34 133 133
DNF DNC DNC

28 Geoffrey WILLIAMS 2594 AUS 24 29 25 22 34 134 134
DNC

29 Peter FELL 187 AUS 21 25 26 34 34 140 140
DNC DNC

30 David BLACKWELL 6826 AUS 25 28 34 34 34 155 155
DNC DNC DNC

31 Michael DANIELS 2912 AUS 29 32 34 34 34 163 163
DNF DNC DNC

32 John HUNT 8679 AUS 31 31 34 34 34 164 164
DNF DNC DNC

33 Anthony ARMSTRONG 4384 AUS 32 34 34 34 34 168 168

RET DNC DNC DNC



Sailing - Laser Hobie Tasar
Results
Wednesday 14 October 2009

Laser 55+

Pl

Name
1 Mark BETHWAITE
2 Robert LOWNDES
3 Mark PHILLIPS
4 Jack SCHLACHTER
5 lan CLARE
6 Ron GARNER
7 James TEMPLE
8 David EDMISTON

9 Stephen WAWN

10 Ngak Hoe YEO

11 Stefan KURYS-ROMER

12 Peter STEPHINSON

13 Frank WALSH

14 Peter STOW

15 John CRANE

16 Michael MILLS

17 Eckart BISCHOFF

18 James STEWART

19 John VERCO

20 Richard ESKELL

21 Stephen REYNOLDS

22 Richard GEORGE

23 Peter DOYLE

24 David ROBINSON

25 Greg PRIDE

26 John LOGAN-PYE

Sail Num  Country

6441 AUS

362 AUS
8871 AUS
1638 AUS
7909 AUS
9688 AUS
3104 AUS
2300 AUS
5988 AUS
3939 SIN
2564 AUS

544 AUS
1906 AUS

355 AUS
9033 AUS
5711 AUS
1641 AUS
8636 AUS

333 AUS
2233 AUS
1246 AUS
6434 AUS
1682 AUS
3408 AUS

2298 AUS

3886 AUS

10

11

19

17

16

14

15

13

22

24

21

20

23

18

12

26

25

RN WO~

12

o

11

DNC
14

10

19

RDG

18

16

15

13

20

23

DNC

25

17

22

27

DNC

21

24

AN WL W

11
20
10

17
DNC
16

15

DNC
14

DNC
12

DNC
17

29

DNC
13

DNC
18

DNC
19

DNC
29

DNC
21

DNC
22

DNC

DNC

DNC
14

DNC
12
DNC

DNC
29

DNC
13

DNC
29

DNC
29

DNC
29

DNC
15

DNC
29

29

DNC
29

DNC
29

DNC
29

DNC
29

DNC
29

DNC

T,
s hivid

10-18 October

N Ph OO0 E NWOm

N
o

N
(o]

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

9

10 Total Pc Net Points

11

13

19

20

51

52

52

55

57

63

69

75

77

87

91

94

100

105

105

111

116

116

117

126

126

129

11

13

19

20

51

52

52

55

57

63

69

75

77

87

91

94

100

105

105

111

116

116

117

126

126

129



Sailing - Laser Hobie Tasar
Results
Wednesday 14 October 2009

27 Mark BARRACLOUGH 4665 AUS

28 Anthony PAYNE 3120 USA

28

27
DNC

g‘féﬁ";%‘? Wevid

10-18 October

26 29 29 29 141
DNF DNC DNC

29 29 29 29 143
DNC DNC DNC

141

143



Sailing - Laser Hobie Tasar
Results
Wednesday 14 October 2009

Laser 65+

Pl

Name
1 Michael HEATH

2 Colin CAIN

3 Harley DYMOND
4 Graham OBORN
5 Geoffrey LUCAS

6 Don ROACH

Radial 35+

Pl

Name
1 Norm MARSH
2 Michael TILDEN
3 Justine ELLA
4 Diane SISSINGH
5 Jane MOFFAT
6 Tom FOSTER

Sail Num  Country
2710 AUS

6442 AUS

1987 AUS

6910 AUS

2622 AUS

1706 AUS

Sail Num  Country
1648 AUS
1635 AUS
3423 AUS
3420 AUS
3425 AUS
9032 AUS

OB Uk, WN R

AU WNEREN

DNC

N0 WNRP W

DNC

NUu b wWwN R

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

T,
a4 i

10-18 October

9

9

10 Total Pc Net Points
16

18

20

21

24

27

10 Total Pc Net Points
5
9
10
17
19
26

16

18

20

21

24

27

10
17
19
26



Sailing - Laser Hobie Tasar
Results
Wednesday 14 October 2009

Radial 45+

Pl

Name

1 Mark KENNEDY

2 Vanessa DUDLEY
3 Adam FRENCH

4 Andrew HEENAN
5 Camilla GRAVES
6 Robert HARTNETT
7 Paul MILLER

8 John SMIDMORE
9 Lindsay WHITTON
10 Stephen ROBSON
11 Peter WALLACE
12 Brian CONOLLY

13 Peter BURTON

14 John FULLER

15 Robert WATSON
16 Grant WAKEFIELD
17 Stephen WALSH

18 Judy EVANS
19 Narelle O'DONNELL

20 Anne REYNOLDS

21 Leo MCCORMACK

22 Lindsay WILSON

23 Graeme COOK

24 Sally GORDON

Sail Num  Country
2624 AUS
3405 AUS
1905 AUS
4237 AUS
3081 AUS
2879 AUS

199 AUS
543 AUS
5288 AUS
5782 AUS
2981 AUS
6645 AUS

1612 AUS
1644 AUS
6863 AUS
7902 AUS
9018 AUS

9431 AUS
1178 AUS

3966 AUS

2129 NZL

8662 AUS

1904 AUS

1936 AUS

DNC

O WU W R

[e N

12

15

11

13

19

21

22

18
14

20

17

23

16

25

DNC

N OB RN

13

0 WO

11

20
12

10

14

23
16

17

15

18

21

19

22

25

DNC

DNC

DNC

DNC

w N B PWw

10

[) I

15
12
14

11
DNC

DNC
18

13
25

16
25

DNC
19

DNC
20

DNC
17

DNC
25

DNC
25

DNC

N B OO, NWS

N PR
N RO

25

14

13
16

15
25

25

25

25

25

25

T,
ot i

10-18 October

9

10 Total Pc Net Points

6
13
17
19
29
30
32
37
42
44
45
50

54
59
60
63
66

66
79

82

83

84

88

100

13
17
19
29
30
32
37
42
44
45
50

54
59
60
63
66

66
79

82

83

84

88

100



Sailing - Laser Hobie Tasar
Results
Wednesday 14 October 2009

Radial 55+

Pl

Name

1 Gregory PHILLIPS

2 Christopher MEECH
3 Buster HOOPER

4 Klaus SCHMECHTIG
5 Jenni BONNITCHA
6 Mark BAKER

7 John CONROY

8 Philip EADIE

9 Gary MARTIN
10 Donald BONNITCHA

11 Michael STUART

12 Warwick THOMSON

13 Bernard GRIFFITHS

14 Peter DEWS

Radial 65+

Pl

Name
1 Lew VERDON
2 Kevin PHILLIPS
3 Kristian ROMULD
4 William TYLER
5 Julian VAN AALST
5 Howard TAYLOR
7 Peter WINKLER

8 David ADAMS

9 Robin PIDD

Sail Num  Country
193406 AUS
5716 AUS
6444 AUS
32 AUS
7922 AUS
766 AUS
1607 AUS
243 AUS
7739 AUS
1907 AUS

8644 AUS

7782 AUS

3365 AUS

2877 AUS

Sail Num  Country
1608 AUS
1637 AUS
1639 AUS
4311 AUS
6438 AUS

351 AUS
2270 AUS
361 AUS

9408 AUS

N P O W

NG

~

10

11

14

13

B 00 WN

Nw A NREN

13
10
12

11

14

0o B WNN

NOw s UL, NW

=
0 OV O

DNC
12
DNC
15
DNF DNC
11
DNC
15
DNC DNC

w B NP W

DNC
10

DNC DNC
10

DNC DNC

DNC

DNC

10
DNC DNC

T,
ot i

10-18 October
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15

15

15
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10

10

10

10

10

9

9

10 Total Pc Net Points

9
10
15
17
20
25
28
36
38
39

43

50

51

57

10 Total Pc Net Points

6
10
19
25
26
26
28
32

35

10
15
17
20
25
28
36
38
39
43
50
51

57

10

19

25

26

26

28

32

35



Sailing - Laser Hobie Tasar

0& /
Results Zooq! evid
Wednesday 14 October 2009 0518 Otk

Hobie 35+
Pl Name Sail Num  Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Total Points Net Points
1 Michael BUTLER 1606 AUS 1 3 2 6 12 12
Rebecca BUTLER
2 Jerome BINDER 1650 AUS 3 4 4 5 16 16
Jason BINDER
3 Aaron WORRALL 2040 AUS 14 1 1 1 17 17
Brad WILSON 0ocs
4 David FISHER 679 AUS 6 5 3 4.7 18.7 18.7
Tracy GOWEN RDG
5 Andrew TUITE 683 AUS 4 6 5 4 19 19
Damien MILLER
6 Peter BATES 2028 AUS 2 2 14 2 20 20
Juliet BATES 0ocs
7 Gordon MCGILLIVRAY 1591 AUS 5 8 14 3 30 30
John MCGILLIVRAY 0ocs
8 Grant PELLEW 9847 AUS 7 9 7 7 30 30
Kevin WINCHESTER
9 Wayne Dudley SMITH 577 AUS 10 7 10 8 35 35
10 Ric BLACK 1466 AUS 9 11 8 9 37 37
Tracey BLACK
11 Adrian DUNPHY 9885 AUS 8 10 9 10 37 37
Andrew COCHRANE
12 Laura RABB-JANCOLA 228 USA 11 12 6 11 40 40
Dustin MACDONALD
13 Jorge GOMEZ 296 CAN 12 13 11 14 50 50

Marianna KOLJUBAKIN DNF



Sailing - Laser Hobie Tasar

Results

Wednesday 14 October 2009

Hobie 45+
Pl
1
2
3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Name

Rod WATERHOUSE
Kerry WATERHOUSE
Mal GRAY

Trish GRAY

Robert ENGWIRDA
Beth ENGWIRDA
Andrew NELSON
Maria NELSON
Andrew MCKENZIE
Helen MCKENZIE
Murray PETERSON
Vicky ELSTON
David RENOUF
Linda RENOUF
John MCCORMICK
Sally DARMANIN
Graham CUCKOW
Stuart COLLISON
Andrew WILSON
Peter SLATER
Peter MANLEY
Mary MARY TULIP
David STEPHENS
John CHAPMAN
Vaughan PRICE
Leanne PRICE
Lachlan MACFARLANE
Helen WARNEKE
Richard LACEY
Edward LACEY
Paul BENNETT

Russell LURATI
Anne HALBERT

Sail Num  Country
1885 AUS

2031 AUS

659 AUS

558 AUS

662 AUS

1640 AUS

1562 AUS

616 AUS

1772 AUS

60 AUS

575 AUS

9812 AUS

301 AUS

2030 AUS

9907 AUS

8537 AUS

1587 AUS

RAF

13

14

12

11

10

16

15

18

0ocs

10

18

11

15

12

DNC
16

13

14

10

12

14

18
DsSQ
13

15
DNC
16

T,
s hivid

10-18 October

15

10

12

18

11

18

14

10

11 Total Points

6

14

16

23

23

32

34

35

39

42

42

42

45

46

56

61

62

Net Points

14

16

23

23

32

34

35

39

42

42

42

45

46

56

61

62



Sailing - Laser Hobie Tasar
Results
Wednesday 14 October 2009
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10-18 October

Hobie 55+
Pl Name Sail Num  Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Total Points Net Points
1 Paul HESS 2051 USA 3 3 2 12
MaryAnn HESS
2 Kerli CORLETT 111 AUS 1 5 8 1 15
Alison CORLETT
3 Mike MONTAGUE 2009 USA 9 6 2 4 21
Kathy WARD
4 William TARDREW 2029 AUS 2 9 9 3 23
Sarah TURNBULL
5 Nicholas KING 285 AUS 3 2 5 14 24
Cherie KING DNC
6 John Anthony DUCHATEL 1881 AUS 6 1 4 14 25
Susan DUCHATEL DNF
7 Upu KILA 9887 AUS 5 4 14 5 28
Frank Keith MOLONEY 0ocs
8 David BRAY 568 AUS 11 10 1 8 30
Chris WAY
9 Grahame SOUTHWICK 1592 Fl 8 7 6 9 30
Cathryn LOCKWOOD
10 Keith LOGAN 9825 AUS 10 11 7 6 34
Frank MILNER
11 Mark PRYKE 9850 AUS 7 8 10 14 39
Kim THOMAS DNC
12 Robert SCHAHINGER 9845 AUS 13 12 14 7 46
Deirdre SCHAHINGER RAF
13 David SCOTT 609 TAN 12 14 14 14 54
Angela SCOTT DNF DNC DNC
Hobie 65+
Name Sail Num  Country 1 2 3 4 5 10 11 Total Points Net Points
1 Don WOOD 1412 AUS 1 2 1 3 7
Sandie ROGERS DNC
2 Francis FORD 598 AUS 2 1 3 3 9
Colin DAVIS DNC DNC

12

15

21

23

24

25

28

30

30

34

39

46

54



SAILING

12th October 2009

Laser 35+

voNoUuThwWNRT

Name

Brett BEYER

Sean FEENEY
David PAGE

Stuart HOLDSWORTH
Manfred HERZER
Nicholas CLEARY
Jeff MYERS
Geoffrey KIRK
Grant LOVELADY
Rob WAY

Adam LONGHURST
Philip LUCAS

Chris CONNELL
Paul REES

Paul KREKELBERG
David PEDDLEY
Andrew GUNDY
Angus WAY

Peter SCHWARZ

Darren GILBERT

alexander BOYES

Sail Num
192577
194970
192561
191628
196420
191609
183012
193010
184669
181696
184681
193097
177787
119006
150835
22

156744
19303

186667

aus252

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS

AUS

NGO UNORWNR =

DNC
22
DNC
22
DNC

WNOOVWUITADRANEN

DNC
22
DNC
22
DNC

10

Total Points

Net Points

T,
e i

10-18 October



SAILING

12th October 2009

Laser 45+

voNoUuThwWNRT

31

31

31

31

31

31

31

Name

Bradley TAYLOR
Greig EBELING
Brett KIMMORLEY
Campbell SCOTT
Matt WENKE
Anthony SCALI
David BRITTAIN
Gary RATCLIFFE
Karl EVANS
Edward CURRY-HYDE
Tony STEPHENS
Bruce DENNIS
Darren HOPPE
William QUINN
Ian MCGREGOR
Andrew SIMPSON
Andrew WILSON
John WALTER
David HODGSON
Henrik SORENSEN
Jeff FINNEGAN
Carl CARL SPARRE
John MACKAY
Peter FELL

Craig HUGHES

Henrik MORTENSEN
Geoffrey WILLIAMS
David BLACKWELL
Michael DANIELS
John HUNT

Mark CEPAK
Richard KORNMAN
Michael MAYJOR
Christopher DAWSON
Hank BEYER
Matthew HAYES
Peter CONDE

Dean CLARK

Anthony ARMSTRONG

Sail Num
192601
178623
195728
171116
193148
196448
150085
186624
163906
189021
183011
145548
196450
193092
163881
192296
166812
173477
185366
195701
143433
168666
165819
180187
155688

196435
192594
166826
2912
168679
172229
184243
192297

193394

181911
177081

173384

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS

ANOUTONWRE

-
@

o Lo roauNnRN

10

Total Points

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

Net Points

80

80

80

80

80

80

80

T,
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SAILING

12th October 2009

Laser 55+

voNoUuThwWNRT

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

27

Name

Jack SCHLACHTER
Robert LOWNDES
Mark BETHWAITE
Mark PHILLIPS
Stephen WAWN
Peter STOW

David EDMISTON
Ngak Hoe YEO

Ron GARNER
Michael MILLS

Ian CLARE

James TEMPLE
Peter STEPHINSON
Eckart BISCHOFF
Stefan KURYS-ROMER
Frank WALSH

John CRANE

James STEWART
Peter DOYLE
Richard GEORGE
Richard ESKELL
Stephen REYNOLDS
John VERCO

John LOGAN-PYE
Mark BARRACLOUGH
Anthony PAYNE

Neil FELLER
Timothy ALEXANDER
Bruce HILLIARD
Robert PORTER
Ian GIBSON
Gregory PHILLIPS
Greg PRIDE
David ROBINSON
Roger HICKMAN
David WALSH
David BULL

Jeffrey PERSSON

Sail Num
191638
190362
196441
158871
175988
190355
192300
193939
169688
195711
187909
193104
170544
191641
192564
181906
189033
178636
181682
196434
172233
161246
190333
163886
184665
83120

192265
163879

148539

181685

193406

167032

155690

193150

182994

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
SIN
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS

uoNPrOOERNWR

VO ANUTWHN

10

Total Points

Net Points
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s hivid
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SAILING
12th October 2009
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10-18 October

Laser 65+
Pl Name Sail Num Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Points Net Points
1 Michael HEATH 192710 AUS 1 3 4 4
2 Harley DYMOND 151987 AUS 2 2 4
3 Graham OBORN 176910 AUS 6 1 7 7
4 Don ROACH 181706 AUS 3 6 9 9
5 Colin CAIN 196442 AUS 5 4 9 9
6 Geoffrey LUCAS 192622 AUS 4 5 9 9
7 Jonathan SIMONDS 181982 AUS 9 9 18 18

DNC DNC
7 Colin RYAN 156752 AUS 9 9 18 18
DNC DNC

Radial 35+
Pl Name Sail Num Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Points Net Points
1 Norm MARSH 191648 AUS 2 1 3 3
2 Justine ELLA 193423 AUS 1 3 4 4
3 Michael TILDEN 191635 AUS 3 2 5 5
4 Diane SISSINGH 193420 AUS 5 4 9 9
5 Jane MOFFAT 193425 AUS 4 5 9 9
6 Tom FOSTER 189032 AUS 6 6 12 12

Radial 45+
Pl Name Sail Num Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Points Net Points
1 Mark KENNEDY 192624 AUS 1 1 2 2
2 Andrew HEENAN 184237 AUS 4 5 9 9
3 Camilla GRAVES 193081 AUS 8 2 10 10
4 John SMIDMORE 170543 AUS 3 8 11 11
5 Vanessa DUDLEY 193405 AUS 9 4 13 13
6 Adam FRENCH 181905 AUS 6 7 13 13
7 Brian CONOLLY AUS 2 12 14 14
8 Stephen ROBSON 185782 AUS 11 6 17 17
9 Robert HARTNETT 152879 AUS 5 13 18 18
10 Lindsay WHITTON 175288 AUS 7 11 18 18
11 Paul MILLER 180199 AUS 10 9 19 19
12 Stephen WALSH 119018 AUS 20 3 23 23
13 John FULLER 191644 AUS 12 14 26 26
14 Peter WALLACE 182981 AUS 13 20 33 33
15 Judy EVANS 169431 AUS 16 17 33 33
16 Grant WAKEFIELD 187902 AUS 19 16 35 35
17 Graeme COOK 141904 AUS 14 22 36 36
18 Leo MCCORMACK 162129 NzL 15 21 36 36
19 Anne REYNOLDS 163966 AUS 18 18 36 36



SAILING

12th October 2009

Radial 55+

20
21
22
23
24
24
24

24

CoNOUAWNRT

—
o

Peter BURTON

Robert WATSON
Lindsay WILSON
Narelle O'DONNELL

John BACON
Tony BUCKINGHAM
Louisa GEDDES

Sally GORDON

Name

Buster HOOPER
Klaus SCHMECHTIG
Mark BAKER

Jenni BONNITCHA
Donald BONNITCHA
Michael STUART
Philip EADIE

John CONROY
Warwick THOMSON
Christopher MEECH

Gary MARTIN
Bernard GRIFFITHS
Peter DEWS

Peter COLLIE

John CAMERON

Peter HEYWOOD

191612

196863
168662
161178

167107

141936

Sail Num
196444
180032
30766
187922
181907
178644
140243
191607
177782
195716

177739
143365
152877
191629
188636

193408

AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS

10

39

40

44

57

57

57

57

Total Points

39

40

44

57

57

57

57

Net Points
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SAILING

12th October 2009

Radial 65+

Hobie 35+

CoNOUAWNRT

—
o

—
o

11

12

13

14

Name

Lew VERDON
Julian VAN AALST
Howard TAYLOR
Kevin PHILLIPS
Kristian ROMULD
William TYLER
Peter WINKLER
Robin PIDD
David ADAMS
Peter HOLM

Haruyoshi KIMURA

Name

Michael BUTLER
Rebecca BUTLER
Peter BATES

Juliet BATES

Jerome BINDER
Jason BINDER
Andrew TUITE
Damien MILLER
David FISHER

Tracy GOWEN
Gordon MCGILLIVRAY
John MCGILLIVRAY
Aaron WORRALL

Brad WILSON

Grant PELLEW

Kevin WINCHESTER
Wayne Dudley SMITH
Ric BLACK

Tracey BLACK

Laura RABB-JANCOLA
Dustin MACDONALD
Adrian DUNPHY
Andrew COCHRANE
Jorge GOMEZ
Marianna KOLJUBAKIN
Pedro COLON

Julio CACERES

Sail Num
191608
196438
190351
191637
191639
154311
192270
179408
190361
163954

179336

Sail Num
111606

112028
111650
110683
110679
111591
112040
109847

110577
111466

110298

109885

110296

Country
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

JPN

Country
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS

AUS
AUS

USA
AUS
CAN

PUR

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 Total Points Net Points
2 2 4 4
5 1 6 6
1 5 6 6
3 3 6 6
8 4 12 12
4 8 12 12
7 6 13 13
6 9 15 15
9 7 16 16
12 12 24 24
DNC DNC
12 12 24 24
DNC DNC
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Total Points
1 3 4
2 2 4
3 4 7
4 6 10
6 5 11
5 8 13
15 1 16
0CS
7 9 16
10 7 17
9 10 19
11 11 22
8 15 23
DNC
12 12 24
15 15 30
DNC DNC

T,
e i

Net Points
4

4

7

10

11

13

16

16

17
19

22

23

24

30

10-18 October



SAILING
12th October 2009
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Hobie 45+

Pl Name Sail Num Country 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 Total Points Net Points

1 Rod WATERHOUSE 111885 AUS 1 2 2
Kerry WATERHOUSE

2 Mal GRAY 112031 AUS 8 2 10 10
Trish GRAY

3 Lachlan MACFARLANE 112030 AUS 7 3 10 10
Helen WARNEKE

4 David RENOUF 111562 AUS 6 4 10 10
Linda RENOUF

5 Robert ENGWIRDA 110659 AUS 4 7 11 11
Beth ENGWIRDA

6 Andrew MCKENZIE 110662 AUS 5 6 11 11
Helen MCKENZIE

7 Andrew NELSON 110558 AUS 3 10 13 13
Maria NELSON

8 Andrew WILSON 60 AUS 12 5 17 17
Peter SLATER

9 Vaughan PRICE 110301 AUS 10 9 19 19
Leanne PRICE

10 Murray PETERSON 111640 AUS 2 19 21 21
Vicky ELSTON 0ocCs

11 John MCCORMICK 110616 AUS 13 8 21 21
Sally DARMANIN

12 David STEPHENS 109812 AUS 9 12 21 21
John CHAPMAN

13 Graham CUCKOW 111772 AUS 14 11 25 25
Stuart COLLISON

14 Paul BENNETT 108537 AUS 15 13 28 28

15 Peter MANLEY 110575 AUS 11 19 30 30
Mary MARY TULIP DNC

16 Richard LACEY 109907 AUS 16 15 31 31
Edward LACEY

17 Russell LURATI 111587 AUS 19 14 33 33
Anne HALBERT RAF

18 Ian CHARLTON AUS 19 19 38 38

Greg COOK DNC DNC



SAILING

12th October 2009

Hobie 55+

Hobie 65+

10

11

12

13

Name

Nicholas KING

Cherie KING

John Anthony DUCHATEL
Susan DUCHATEL
Kerli CORLETT

Alison CORLETT

Upu KILA

Frank Keith MOLONEY
William TARDREW
Sarah TURNBULL
Mike MONTAGUE
Kathy WARD

Mark PRYKE

Kim THOMAS
Grahame SOUTHWICK
Cathryn LOCKWOOD
Paul HESS

MaryAnn HESS

Keith LOGAN

Frank MILNER

David BRAY

Chris WAY

David SCOTT

Angela SCOTT

Robert SCHAHINGER
Deirdre SCHAHINGER

Name

Francis FORD
Colin DAVIS
Don WOOD
Sandie ROGERS
David RACE
Susan RACE

Sail Num
110285

111881
111
109887
112029
2009
109850
111592
112051
109825
110568
110609

109845

Sail Num
110598

111412

Country
AUS

AUS
AUS
AUS
AUS
USA
AUS
FIJ
USA
AUS
AUS
TAN

AUS

Country
AUS

AUS

THA

N =

14

DNC

10

11

14
DNC

N =

DNC

NN

10

14
DNF

DNC

10

10

11

11

Total Points
4

6

6

8

12

14

14

14

17

20

20

25

26

Total Points
3

3

8

T,
e i

Net Points
4

6

6

8

12

14

14

14

17

20

20

25

26

Net Points
3

3

8

10-18 October
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